2010 - Ural Price List

Product Number Price Description

IMZ-8.128-00011-30 $4,551.53 |Engine with gear box assy
IMZ-8.1036-00002-11 $4,176.28 |Retro Sidecar Assembly w / Wheel
IMZ-8.107-00002 $4,032.00 |Sidecar and wheel assy
IMZ-8.1037-00002 $3,882.75 |Sidecar Assembly w / Wheel
IMZ-8.1037-00002-10-Black $3,882.75 |Sidecar Assembly w / Wheel Black
IMZ-8.1037-00002-10-Matt Black $3,882.75 |Sidecar Assembly w / Wheel Matt Black
IMZ-8.128-01001-50 $3,572.73 |Engine w/out Gearbox Assembly, w/out Generator
IMZ-8.1036-21002-10 $2,894.40 |Retro Sidecar Body

IMZ-8.1031P-21002 $2,716.85 |2WD Sidecar body
IMZ-8.1031P-21001-30-Nato $2,674.40 |Sidecar Body, Nato
IMZ-8.1037-21001-11-Red $2,674.40 |Sidecar Body, Red

IMZ-8.107-20001-01 $2,561.30 |Sidecar chassis assembly 2WD
IMZ-8.1037-21002-10 $2,457.18 | 1WD Sidecar Body
IMZ-8.1036-20001-10 $2,189.50 |Sidecar chassis assembly Retro
IMZ-8.1037-20001 $2,189.50 |Sidecar chassis assembly TWD
IMZ-8.128-04001 $2,069.28 |Gearbox Assembly, Herzog
IMZ-8.1037-09001 $1,771.64 |Frame assy

IMZ-8.1236-09007 $1,684.79 |Retro frame

IMZ-8.125-09007 $1,684.79 [Wolf Frame Black

IMWA-Eng-Tool-Kit $1,469.98 |7 Piece Engine Tool Kit
IMZ-8.1037-30030 $1,328.25 |Conversion kit for Drum Brake to Brembo Disk Brake. Complete Assy.
IMZ-8.1036-08001 $1,285.20 |Front fork assembly - Retro
IMZ-8.1233-06001-01 $1,237.57 |Retro Front Wheel & Tire Assembly
IMZ-8.1037-09007-20 $1,174.95 |Motorcycle Frame 2008-Up Bearing Type
IMZ-8.1037-09007-20-Matt Black $1,174.95 |Motorcycle Frame Matt Black
IMZ-8.107-05003 $1,162.29 |Final drive assy 2WD
IMZ-8.1037-12001-21 $1,146.79 |Stainless Exhaust System Assembly
IMZ-8.1037-06001-30-Chrome $1,140.72 |Front Wheel & Tire Assembly Chrome
IMZ-8.1037-08001-90 $1,120.18 |Front fork assembly
IMZ-8.1037-06001-30-Black $1,040.21 |Front Wheel & Tire Assembly Black
IMZ-8.1037-06001-30-Matt Black $1,040.21 |Front Wheel & Tire Assembly Matt Black
IMZ-8.1037-06001-30-Nato $1,040.21 |Front Wheel & Tire Assembly Nato
IMZ-8.1037-06002-20-Chrome $1,021.76 |Front Wheel w/o Tire Assembly Chrome
IMZ-8.103-20012-20 $1,015.62 |Sidecar frame

IMZ-8.107-20012 $1,015.62 |Sidecar frame

IMZ-8.1036-08004 $1,015.41 |Retro Paoli Front Fork Legs
IMZ-8.128-04000-set $963.59 |Gearbox Conversion Kit
IMZ-8.1037-06002-20-Black $921.25 [Front Wheel w/o Tire Assembly, Black
IMZ-8.1037-06002-20-Nato $921.25 |Front Wheel w/o Tire Assembly, Nato
IMZ-8.1239-06003-10-Chrome $890.34 |18" Front Wheel w/o Tire/Brembo Rotor Chrome
IMZ-8.107-05050-01 $822.53 [Final Drive Assembly

IMZ-8.1037-27001 $804.49 |Front wheel brake mounting set
IMZ-8.1037-06010 $796.45 [Wheel and tire 19" assy
IMZ-8.123-06010 $796.45 |18" Wheel with drum brake
IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Nato $741.83 |Fuel tank - Nato

VIC10 $739.20 |ltalian exhaust - Chrome

VIC11 $739.20 [ltalian exhaust - Black
IMZ-8.1236-27001 $735.06 |Front wheel brake mounting set
IMZ-8.1236-10003 $724.98 |Gas Tank Retro

IMZ-8.1037-18001 $723.53 |Alternator with couplings assy
IMZ-8.1236-07001 $712.45 [Drum Wheel & Tire Assembly, Chrome 18"
IMZ-8.1236-05001-20 $708.54 |Retro Solo Final Drive Assembly 3.89




IMZ-8.125-05001-20

$708.54

Wolf Final Drive Assembly 3.89

IMZ-8.123-05001-01

$706.67

Solo Final Drive Assembly 3.89

IMZ-8.1236-10001-01

$704.63

Fuel Tank Assembly - Retro

IMZ-8.103-05001-20 $700.08 [1WD Final Drive Assembly 4.62
IMZ-8.1036-05001-20 $700.08 [Retro Final Drive Assembly 4.62
IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 $699.30 |Fuel tank with tool box

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Black

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Black

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Blue

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Blue

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Blue LX

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Blue LX

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Desert

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Desert

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Green

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Green

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Maroon

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Maroon

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Mrn LX

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Mrn LX

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Nato

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Nato

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Olive Drab

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Olive Drab

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Raven

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Raven

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - Red

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - Red

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11 - White

$699.30

Fuel tank with tool box - White

IMZ-8.1037-10004-21-BLK

$699.20

Gastank black assembly, with toolcase BLACK

IMZ-8.1037-10004-21-NATO

$699.20

Gastank black assembly, with toolcase NATO

IMZ-8.1037-10001-31

$696.02

Fuel Tank Assembly - Sahara

IMZ-8.1037-10001-31-Desert

$696.02

Fuel Tank Assembly - Desert

IMZ-8.1037-10001-31-Forest Camo

$696.02

Fuel Tank Assembly - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1037-06003-Black

$692.98

19" Front Wheel w/o Tire/Brembo Rotor Black

IMZ-8.1037-06003-Desert

$692.98

19" Front Wheel w/o Tire/Brembo Rotor Desert

IMZ-8.1037-06003-Matt Black

$692.98

19" Front Wheel w/o Tire/Brembo Rotor Matt Black

IMZ-8.1037-06003-Nato

$692.98

19" Front Wheel w/o Tire/Brembo Rotor Nato

IMZ-8.1037-06003-Sahara

$692.98

19" Front Wheel w/o Tire/Brembo Rotor Sahara

IMZ-8.1237-10001

$677.21

Fuel Tank Assembly - Wolf

IMZ-8.1037-10004-11- Arctic

$671.96

Fuel Tank with tool box - Arctic

IMZ-8.1236-11001

$647.03

Handlebar assy (disk brake)

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10

$633.70

Fuel tank

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Africa

$633.70

Fuel tank - Africa

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Black

$633.70

Fuel tank - Black

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Blue

$633.70

Fuel tank - Blue

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Blue LX

$633.70

Fuel tank - Blue LX

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Green

$633.70

Fuel tank - Green

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Maroon

$633.70

Fuel tank - Maroon

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Maroon LX

$633.70

Fuel tank - Maroon LX

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Olive

$633.70

Fuel tank - Olive

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Raven

$633.70

Fuel tank - Raven

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - Red

$633.70

Fuel tank - Red

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10 - White

$633.70

Fuel tank - White

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10-BLK

$633.70

Gasoline tank BLACK

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10-BLUE

$633.70

Gasoline tank BLUE

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10-BS

$633.70

Fuel tank - Blue/Silver

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10-GRN

$633.70

Gasoline tank GREEN

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10-OG

$633.70

Gasoline tank OLIVE GREEN DRAB

IMZ-8.1037-10004-10-RB

$633.70

Fuel tank - Red/Black

IMZ-8.1037-07001-10-Chrome

$632.37

Drum Wheel & Tire Assembly, Chrome 19"

IMZ-8.1037-10001-30-Black

$628.68

Fuel Tank Assembly - Black

IMZ-8.1037-10001-30-Green

$628.68

Fuel Tank Assembly - Green

IMZ-8.1037-10001-30-Matt Black

$628.68

Fuel Tank Assembly - Matt Black

IMZ-8.1037-10001-30-Olive Green

$628.68

Fuel Tank Assembly - Olive Green

IMZ-8.1037-10001-30-Red

$628.68

Fuel Tank Assembly - Red




9238000 $608.58 |Electrex Main Harness
IMZ-8.1037-30025-10 $607.22 [Electronic ignition set assembly - Ducati w/ ignition mounting set
IMZ-8.1037-11001-10 $579.98 |Handlebar assy

IMZ-8.1037-07001-10-Black

$563.72

Drum Wheel & Tire Assembly, Black 19"

IMZ-8.1037-07001-10-Desert

$563.72

Drum Wheel & Tire Assembly, Desert

IMZ-8.1037-07001-10-Nato

$563.72

Drum Wheel & Tire Assembly, Nato 19"

IMZ-8.1037-07001-10-Sahara

$563.72

Drum Wheel & Tire Assembly, Sahara 19"

IMZ-8.1036-17057

$559.44

Headlight Housing Assembly

IMZ-8.103-15006-20

$555.43

Airfilter Assembly (for electric start 650cc)

IMZ-8.103-04022-10

$543.75

Counter Shaft Assy

IMZ-8.108-04022-10

$543.75

Main shaft assy from 2007

IMZ-8.128-04022

$524.92

Main shaft assy. - Herzog

IMZ-8.106-01026

$519.08

Crankshaft assy

IMZ-8.1037-07002-10-Chrome

$513.41

Wheel w/o tire Assembly Chrome

IMZ-8.1239-07002-10-Chrome

$500.30

Wheel w/o tire Assembly 18" Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-30027

$499.97

Electronic ignition set - Ducati w/o ignition mounting set

IMZ-8.108-01008-10

$498.33

Crankcase assy

IMZ-8.103-01008

$493.96

650 Crankcase Assy

IMZ-8.128-01051

$488.33

RH cylinder head w/ valves assy. 2008

IMZ-8.128-01051-30

$488.33

RH cylinder head w/ valves assy.

IMZ-8.128-01052

$488.33

LH cylinder head w/ valves assy. 2008

IMZ-8.128-01052-30

$488.33

LH cylinder head w/ valves assy.

IMZ-8.1036-17050-10

$482.16

Retro Headlight Housing w/ring assy.

IMZ-8.1037-30071-10

$482.16

Frame Mounting Kit (includes swingarm and steering assy. )

IMZ-8.108-17008

$477.12

Electronic Ignition MSZ Uktus

IMZ-8.103-06002

$472.29

Wheel with bearings assy

IMZ-8.125-05040

$459.48

Wolf drive shaft

IMZ-8.125-05040-20

$459.48

Propeller Shaft Assembly

IMZ-8.1037-07002-10-Black

$444.76

Wheel w/o tire Assembly Black

IMZ-8.1037-07002-10-Desert

$444.76

Wheel w/o tire Assembly Desert

IMZ-8.1037-07002-10-Matt Black

$444.76

Wheel w/o tire Assembly Matt Black

IMZ-8.1037-07002-10-Nato

$444.76

Wheel w/o tire Assembly Green/Brown

RW1000151TO

$440.43

Clutch Spring Compressor Tool

IMZ-8.128-15001

$436.67

Carburetor

IMZ-8.1037-18092

$427.20

Alternator w/o coupling

IMZ-8.1037-15006-01

$423.09

Air filter assy

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10 - Blue

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light-Blue

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10 - Blue LX

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light - Blue LX

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10 - Maroon

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light-Maroon

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10 - Maroon LX

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light - Maroon LX

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10 - Olive

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light - Olive

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10 - Red

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light-Red

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10 - White

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light-White

IMZ-8.103 -20090-10-Nato

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light Nato

IMZ-8.103-20090-10-Black

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light Black

IMZ-8.103-20090-10-Forest Camo

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.103-20090-10-Matt Black

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light-Matt Black

IMZ-8.103L-20090-Forest Camo

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/ light LH - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1236-20090

$420.27

Sidecar fender assy. w/light Retro

IMZ-8.1236-09080-20

$403.37

Retro rear suspension swing arm assy.

6601026

$389.11

Crank shaft assembly with oil catcher and piston pins assembly

921-16042-Desert

$388.40

Fairing Assembly - Desert Camo

921-16042-Forest Camo

$388.40

Fairing Assembly - Forest Camo

INDO1

$386.40

SEAT

921-16042

$386.30

Fairing Assembly




921-16042-Arctic

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Arctic

921-16042-Black

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Black

921-16042-Blue

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Blue

921-16042-Blue/Silver

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Blue/ Silver

921-16042-Maroon

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Maroon

921-16042-Matt Black

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Matt Black

921-16042-Olive Green

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Olive Green

921-16042-Raven

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Raven

921-16042-Red

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Red

921-16042-Sahara

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - Sahara

921-16042-White

$386.30

Fairing Assembly - White

IMZ-8.107-05020-50

$369.98

Final drive cover assy

RW1000110TO

$356.43

Crankshaft Gear Puller Tool

IMZ-8.101-01051-20

$348.26

RH cylinder head w/ valves assy.

IMZ-8.101-01052-20

$348.26

Cylinder head, LH, with valves assembly

IMZ-8.108-01051

$348.26

RH cylinder head assy - Thru 2005

IMZ-8.108-01051-10

$348.26

RH cylinder head assy - From 2006

IMZ-8.108-01052

$348.26

LH cylinder head assy - Thru 2005

IMZ-8.108-01052-10

$348.26

LH cylinder head assy - From 2006

IDE09

$342.72

Ammo canister - Chrome w/ star

IMZ-8.1037-18068-13

$338.60

Drive Housing

IMZ-8.1036-20020

$337.89

Retro SC arm

IMZ-8.1037-06026-10

$332.14

Brembo Floating Rotor

IMZ-8.125-11020

$331.76

Axle with lever assembly

RW-250

$331.17

Sidecar allignment beams - part 1 of 2

IDEQ7

$325.92

Ammo canister - Chrome

IMZ-8.101L-16032

$324.03

Sidecar Windshield Assembly - LH

IMZ-8.1238-27005

$319.87

Front brake caliper

IMZ-8.1236-13001

$314.22

Front Tractor Seat w / Mount Assembly

IMZ-8.1037-30067

$308.68

Drive Housing w/o gear or key

IMZ-8.128-04042-10

$307.06

Kick starter gear assembly from 2007

IMZ-8.128-04042-20

$307.06

Kick starter gear assembly from 2007

IMZ-8.103-09043-01 - Africa

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Africa

IMZ-8.103-09043-01 - Arctic

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Arctic

IMZ-8.103-09043-01 - For Gear Up

$300.68

Rear fender assy - For Gear Up

IMZ-8.103-09043-01 - Nato

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Nato

IMZ-8.1037-09043

$300.68

Rear fender assy

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Black

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Black

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Blue

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Blue

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Blue LX

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Blue LX

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Green

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Green

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Maroon

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Maroon

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Maroon LX

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Maroon LX

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Olive

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Olive

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Raven

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Raven

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - Red

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Red

IMZ-8.1037-09043 - White

$300.68

Rear fender assy - White

IMZ-8.1037-09043-Blue

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Blue

IMZ-8.1037-09043-Green

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Green

IMZ-8.1037-09043-Matt Black

$300.68

Rear fender assy - Matt Black

IMZ-8.1037-09043-Red/ Black $300.68 |Rear fender assy - Red/ Black
IDEO4 $295.68 [Ammo canister - Black w/ star
IDEO6 $295.68 [Ammo canister - Green w/ star
IMZ-8.107-05053 $293.81 [Shafts with joint assy
IMWA-0044 $289.80 [Black bike cover




IMWA-0046 $287.39 [Camo Bike Cover

IMZ-8.103-21091 $287.39 |Canadian Front Bumper Chrome
IMZ-8.103-04041-10 $280.52 |Kick-starter shaft assy

IDEO3 $278.88 [Ammo canister - Black

IDEO5 $278.88 [Ammo canister - Green
IMZ-8.128-04201-10 $277.73 [Clutch Shaft Assy. - Herzog
IMZ-8.123-12003 $276.28 |Muffler Assembly 750cc LH/RH
IMZ-8.1037-18075 $272.03 |Electric Starter

IMZ-8.1037-20020 $270.94 |Arm with wheel axle and silentblocks assembly from 2006
IMZ-8.1236-11020-10 $268.30 |Axle with lever assembly
IMZ-8.103-20020 $261.60 |Arm with wheel axle assy
IMZ-8.103L-20020-01 $261.60 |Axle Lever with Axle Assembly Left Hand
9238001 $260.82 [Electrex S/c Harness
IMZ-8.1238-26001-RT $257.42 [Retro/Wolf Shock

IMZ-8.1238-27003 $257.42 |Master cylinder assy
IMZ-8.1037-26001-08-Chrome $257.40 [Sachs Shock Absorber CHR (since 2008)
IMZ-8.128-01229-40 $252.46 |Timing gears (0, 1, 2, 3) set - Herzog
IMZ-8.1037-06026 $252.15 [Rotor - Russian

IMZ-8.103-04022 $248.26 [Main shaft assembly (Herzog)
IMZ-8.123-01042-10 $246.96 [Camshaft with gear bearing all
IMZ-8.107-05051 $245.13 |Shaft with drive shaft fork assy
IMZ-8.1037-15006-03 $242.34 |Air filter assembly, from 2006 chrome
IMZ-8.125-14001 $240.95 |Wolf Pillion

IMZ-8.1236-14001 $240.93 [Rear Tractor Seat w / Mount Assembly
IMZ-8.1036-21065 $239.74 |Seat back assy

IMZ-8.103-21091-BLK $239.09 |Canadian Front Bumper Black
RW1000153TO $235.20 [Crankshaft Installation Puller

130/90-16 $230.66 [Wolf rear tire

IMZ-8.106-01034 $230.35 |Complete Flywheel Assembly (Early)
RW-110-2 $228.73 [Sidecar Dolly
IMZ-8.1037-26001-08-Black $227.98 |Sachs Shock Absorber BLK (since 2008)
IMZ-8.101-16032-Chrome $227.03 [Sidecar Windshield Assembly - Chrome
IMZ-8.101-16032-Forest Camo $227.03 |Sidecar Windshield Assembly - Forest Camo
IMZ-8.101-16032-Matt Black $227.03 |Sidecar Windshield Assembly - Matt Black
IMZ-8.1037-09080 $220.84 [2008 Style 1WD Swingarm
IMZ-8.104-04101 $220.46 |Gearcase

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Black $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Black

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Blue $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Blue

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Blue LX $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Blue LX

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Green $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Green

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Maroon $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Maroon

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Maroon LX $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Maroon LX

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Nato $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Nato

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Olive $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Olive

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Raven $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Raven

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - Red $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Red

IMZ-8.103 -20021 - White $219.09 [Sidecar fender - White

IMZ-8.103 -20021-Africa $219.09 [Sidecar Fender - Africa
IMZ-8.1036-20021 $219.09 [Sidecar fender - Retro
IMZ-8.1037-20021-BLK $219.09 [Side car fender BLACK
IMZ-8.1037-20021-BLUE $219.09 [Side car fender BLUE
IMZ-8.1037-20021-BS $219.09 [Side car fender BLUE & SILVER
IMZ-8.1037-20021-GRN $219.09 [Side car fender GREEN
IMZ-8.1037-20021-NATO $219.09 [Side car fender NATO
IMZ-8.1037-20021-0G $219.09 |Side car fender OLIVE GREEN DRAB




IMZ-8.1037-20021-RED

$219.09

Side car fender RED

IMZ-8.103-09046-05AF

$218.95

Rear guard, assembly 2005 Africa

RW1000122TO

$218.80

Flywheel Puller / Rear Main Bearing Cover Puller Combo Tool

IMZ-8.1238-27004

$216.05

Rear master cylinder

IMZ-8.1236-18016

$213.49

Retro wire harness

IMZ-8.107-09081

$211.32

Rear suspension swing arm

IMZ-8.1036-21052

$210.13

Seat cushion assy - Delux

IMZ-8.104-04004

$208.87

Gearcase cover assy

IMZ-8.104-04004-20

$208.87

Gearcase cover assy

IMZ-8.107-20020 $208.85 |Arm with wheel axle assy
IMZ-8.107-20020C6 $208.85 |Lever assembly with wheel axle
36073R $208.28 |Retro safety bar
IMZ-8.125-13001 $206.91 |Wolf Seat

61-01031 $204.90 [Cylinder assy

IMZ-8.108-01031

$204.88

Cylinder assy

IMZ-8.108-01031-A

$204.88

Cylinder assy - Size A

IMZ-8.108-01031-B

$204.88

Cylinder assy - Size B

IMZ-8.108-01031-C

$204.88

Cylinder assy - Size C

IMZ-8.128-01031

$204.88

Cylinder Assembly

IMZ-8.128-01031-A

$204.88

Cylinder Assembly-Size A

IMZ-8.128-01031-B

$204.88

Cylinder Assembly-Size B

IMZ-8.128-01031-C

$204.88

Cylinder Assembly-Size C

IMZ-8.107-09080

$203.47

Rear suspension swing arm assy

IMZ-8.1037-16065-Chromed

$202.50

Rack carrier assy. from 2007 Chromed

IMZ-8.103-00019

$201.89

Spot light for sidecar assy

IMZ-8.103-01116

$201.89

Distributor box cover

IMZ-8.107-20019

$197.06

Wheel axle arm, assy

IMZ-8.103-09046-01 - Africa

$195.51

Rear fender - Africa

IMZ-8.103-09046-01 - Gear Up

$195.51

Rear fender - Gear Up

IMZ-8.103-09046-01 - Nato

$195.51

Rear fender - Nato

IMZ-8.103-09046-01r - Arctic

$195.51

Rear fender - Arctic

IMZ-8.1037-09045-Arctic/Snow

$195.51

Rear Fender - Arctic/Snow

IMZ-8.1037-09045-Desert

$195.51

Rear Fender - Desert

IMZ-8.1037-09045-Forest Camo

$195.51

Rear Fender - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1036-20019

$194.88

Retro S/C Arm

1000822

$193.60

Bearing 1000822 GOST 8338-75

921-16042-02-Fairing Only/No Glass

$191.44

Fairing Only/ No Glass

RW1000140TO $191.18 [Crankshaft Guide / Rear Main Cover & Seal Installation Combo Tool
IMZ-8.121-16073 $187.66 |Protective bar for Solo chrome
IMZ-8.1037-07020-01-Matt Black $187.45 [Hub w/ Brake Drum - Matt Black

IMZ-8.106-01223-10 $186.14 |Flywheel
IMZ-8.106-01223-20 $186.14 [Flywheel
RW1000119TO $178.54 |Flywheel Holding Tool

IMZ-8.101-06021

$178.52

Brake drum cover assembly for Telescopic fork (for russian brakecablg

IMZ-8.105-01223

$176.99

650 Electric Start Flywheel

IMZ-8.103-06020

$176.48

Hub w/ Brake Drum

IMZ-8.1037-06020-10

$176.48

Hub w/ Brake Drum

Heidenau-4

$174.72

Tire 4.00-18" K36

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Black

$173.10

Rear Fender - Black

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Blue

$173.10

Rear Fender - Blue

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Blue LX

$173.10

Rear Fender - Blue LX

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Green

$173.10

Rear Fender - Green

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Maroon

$173.10

Rear Fender - Maroon

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Maroon LX

$173.10

Rear Fender - Maroon LX

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Olive

$173.10

Rear Fender - Olive




IMZ-8.1037-09045 - Red

$173.10

Rear Fender - Red

IMZ-8.1037-09045 - White

$173.10

Rear Fender - White

IMZ-8.1037-09045-Africa

$173.10

Rear Fender - Africa

IMZ-8.1037-09045-Blue/Cream

$173.10

Rear Fender - Blue/Cream

IMZ-8.1037-09045-Raven/Matt Black

$173.10

Rear Fender - Raven/Matt Black

IMZ-8.1037-09045-Sahara/Sand

$173.10

Rear Fender - Sahara/Sand

IMZ-8.1037-09045-T/Matt Black w/stripe

$173.10

Rear Fender - T/Matt Black w/stripe

IMZ-8.1236-09045

$173.10

Rear Fender - Retro

IMZ-8.125-09045

$173.10

Rear Fender - Wolf

IMZ-8.1236-12036

$172.68

Branch Pipe

IMZ-8.1031P-21034-Aluminum

$170.60

Canister Mounting Set Aluminum

IMZ-8.1031P-21034-Black

$170.60

Canister Mounting Set Black

IMZ-8.1031P-21034-Desert

$170.60

Canister Mounting Set Desert

IMZ-8.1031P-21034-Forest Camo

$170.60

Canister Mounting Set - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1031P-21034-Matt Black

$170.60

Canister Mounting Set Matt Black

Heidenau-1 $169.68 [Tire 4.00-19" M/C

IMWA-0041 $169.05 |Camo tank bag

IMWA-0047 $169.05 [Africa Tank bag

7201223-6 $168.44 |Flywheel (without electrical starter)
IDE10 $168.00 [First aid Box - Chrome

IDE13 $168.00 |Heavy duty shovel set
IMZ-8.1236-12036-30 $166.89 [Branch Pipe

IMZ-8.107-09080-01 $166.49 |2008 Style 2WD Swingarm

IMZ-8.123-06021

$164.70

Brake drum cover assy

IMZ-8.106-01014 $163.91 |Rear bearing housing assy

90/90-18 $163.76 |Wolf front tire

IMZ-8.1037-08011-2008 $163.44 |Steering Column Stem w/ Bridge, 2008 Style
RW1000148TO $163.28 [Piston Pin Install / Removal Combo Tool
IMZ-8.101-21052-01 $161.13 [Seat cushion assy

IMZ-8.107-12036 $160.90 [Branch pipe for sidecar drive wheel
IMZ-8.123-12036 $160.90 |Branch pipe
IMZ-8.123-12036-10 $160.90 |Branch Pipe

IMZ-8.1237-12036 $160.90 |Branch Pipe

62-14001 $160.61 |Rear saddle with buffer assy
IMZ-8.103-06021-10 $159.87 [Brake drum cover assy

6308005 $158.30 [Standpipe assembly LH
6308004 $156.60 |Standpipe assembly RH
IMWA-0001 $156.49 [Logo tire cover
IMZ-8.103-09080 $156.37 |Rear suspension swing arm assy
IMZ-8.1238-27006 $155.06 |Rear caliper

IMZ-8.1037-26001-Africa

$154.81

Spring and hydraulic shock absorber - Africa

IMZ-8.1037-26001-Black

$154.81

Spring and hydraulic shock absorber - Black

IMZ-8.1037-26001-Chrm

$154.81

Spring and hydraulic shock absorber - chromed

IMZ-8.1037-26001-NATO

$154.81

Spring and hydraulic shock absorber - Nato

IMZ-8.123-01237-40

$153.30

Piston, sizes A, B, C

IMZ-8.128-01022-30A

$153.30

Piston with rings - A

IMZ-8.128-01022-30B

$153.30

Piston with rings - B

IMZ-8.128-01022-30C

$153.30

Piston with rings - C

IMZ-8.1236-24040

$151.70

Retro Tool Box

IDE08-Black $151.20 |Jerry can - Black
IDE08-Green $151.20 [Jerry can - Green
IMZ-8.1037-18016-12 $149.79 |Motorcycle wire harness

IMZ-8.1037-16065-Black

$149.73

Rack carrier assy. from 2007 Black

IMZ-8.1037-16065-Forest Camo

$149.73

Rack carrier assy. from 2007 - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1037-16065-Matt Black

$149.73

Rack carrier assy. from 2007 Matt Black




IMZ-8.1037-16065-Nato

$149.73

Rack carrier assy. from 2007 Nato

1037-06117-CH $149.25 |Wheel rim
1037-06117-NATO $149.25 |Wheel rim
IMZ-8.103-06117 $149.25 |Wheel rim
IMZ-8.1037-06117-BLK $149.25 |Wheel rim
IMZ-8.103-09081 $147.32 [Rear suspension swing arm

IMZ-8.1236-08044-10

$145.87

Front Fender - Retro

IMZ-8.125-08044-10

$145.87

Front Fender - Wolf

IMZ-8.103-07126

$145.64

Knobbly Tires 4,20 x 19"

IMZ-8.103-18021

$145.49

Domino Handlebar Switches RH

IMZ-8.1037-18021-10

$145.49

Switch

1037-18021-20

$145.47

RH Switch Electrix

IMZ-8.1236-18021 $145.47 [Switch RH Retro

IMWA-0040 $144.90 [Black tank bag

WMC08813 $144.88 |Ural Watch

IMZ-8.1037-24001 $143.58 [Tool kit and bag from2008 (ltalian)
IMZ-8.101-16032T-Frame/SS $143.37 [Sidecar Windshield Frame/ SS

1037-18016-11

$142.70

Wire Harness

IMZ-8.1037-11101-30-Stainless Steel

$142.42

Handlebar Tube - Stainless Steel

SKF 16011/c3

$140.55

Bearing

IMZ-8.103-06021-10C6

$139.02

Brakedrum assembly for swinging fork

IMZ-8.1037-30066-Chrome

$138.68

Handlebar bracket mounting set - Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-20019

$137.70

Wheel axle arm, assy

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Black

$137.34

Front Fender - Black

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Blue

$137.34

Front Fender - Blue

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Green

$137.34

Front Fender - Green

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Matt Black

$137.34

Front Fender - Matt Black

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Nato

$137.34

Front Fender - Nato

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Olive

$137.34

Front Fender - Olive

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Raven

$137.34

Front Fender - Raven

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-Red

$137.34

Front Fender - Red

IMZ-8.103-08044-10-White

$137.34

Front Fender - White

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Africa

$137.34

Front Fender - Africa

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Black

$137.34

Front Fender - Black

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Blue

$137.34

Front Fender - Blue

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Blue/ Silver

$137.34

Front Fender - Blue/ Silver

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Green

$137.34

Front Fender - Green

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Maroon

$137.34

Front Fender - Maroon

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Maroon LX

$137.34

Front Fender - Maroon LX

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Nato

$137.34

Front Fender - Nato

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Olive

$137.34

Front Fender - Olive

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Raven

$137.34

Front Fender - Raven

IMZ-8.1037-08044-Red

$137.34

Front Fender - Red

IMZ-8.1037-08044-White

$137.34

Front Fender - White

IMZ-8.103-08011

$136.21

Steering column stem with bridge

IMZ-8.1236-08011

$136.21

Retro steering column stem w/bridge

432406020 $134.40 (CDI
IDE11 $134.40 [First aid box - Green
IDE14 $134.40 |[First aid box - Black

IMZ-8.103-05040

$132.30

Drive shaft assy - Before July 05

IMZ-8.103-05040-10

$132.30

Drive shaft assy - From July 05

IMZ-8.1236-05040

$132.30

Retro Drive Shaft Assembly

RW1000145TO $131.29 [Clutch Alighnment / Engine Cranking Combo Tool
104-04110 $131.00 [750 Gear Case Cover
IMZ-8.101-16050 $130.18 |Sidecar Windshield Glazing




1239-18021 $128.06 |Chrome RH Switch
124-18021 $128.06 |Gray RH Switch
IMZ-8.101-12016-10 $127.87 |muffler RH, 2in 1 system
SKF BA7 $127.64 |Radial - Thrust Bearing

IMZ-8.103-30007-Chrome

$127.28

Rack Carrier for rear fender Chrome

IMZ-8.101-21065-02

$126.88

Seatback assy

IMZ-8.103-08004T $126.80 [Fork tube, RH with silent block sleeve
IMZ-8.1037-08004-30 $126.80 [RH Leg

IMZ-8.1037-08004-40 $126.80 [RH leg 2008

IMZ-8.1037-08005-40 $126.80 |LH leg 2008

128-01229-0 $126.00 [Crank Gear "0"

128-01229-1 $126.00 [Crank Gear "1"

128-01229-2 $126.00 [Crank Gear "2"

128-01229-3 $126.00 [Crank Gear "3"

Crate/Pallet Handling Fee

$126.00

Crate/Pallet Handling Fee

IMZ-8.101-16049-07 $126.00 |Glazing for metal fairing

107-09080 $125.41 |Rear swing arm 2WD

103-08005T $122.45 |LH leg

IMZ-8.103-08005T $122.45 |Fork tube, LH with silent block sleeve
1037-18013-20 $122.18 [LH Switch Electrix

IMZ-8.123-12003-10

$121.59

Muffler Assembly 750cc LH/RH w/o plating

IMZ-8.1236-05031

$121.49

Retro Drive shaft 08

IMZ-8.101-12019

$121.42

muffler LH, 2 in 2 system

IMZ-8.107-12016

$121.42

Muffler RH, 2 in 2 system and 2 in 1 system, driven sidecar

IMZ-8.123-12019-C6

$121.42

muffler LH, upswept

IMZ-8.103-09046-NATO

$120.71

Rear guard, assembly NATO

IMZ-8.103-09046-OG

$120.71

Rear guard, assembly Olive green drab

IMZ-8.1037-30066-Black

$120.62

Handlebar bracket mounting set - Black

IMZ-8.1037-30066-Forest Camo

$120.62

Handlebar bracket mounting set - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1037-30066-Matt Black

$120.62

Handlebar bracket mounting set - Matt Black

IMZ-8.1031P-19010

$120.27

Jar can

IMZ-8.107-20040

$120.04

Brake drum cover with shoes assy

KBMTC-21009

$119.64

NATO Spare Tire Cover Full

0040.ab.0000

$119.55

RH Main switch

IMZ-8.103-01116-01

$119.03

Distributor Box Cover Assembly

IMZ-8.103-06126

$118.97

Russian Tire 4.0x19"

IMZ-8.123-06126

$118.97

Tire 3.50-18C

IMZ-8.1037-05031

$117.83

Propeller shaft assy. 2008

IMZ-8.103-20040-20

$116.89

Drum brake cover with brake shoes assy

0030.AA.0000

$116.80

LH Main switch

1037-01237-A

$116.63

A Piston no rings

1037-01237-B

$116.63

B Piston no rings

128-01237-30-B

$116.63

750 IMWA Piston no rings

128-01237-30-C $116.63 [750 IMWA Piston no rings
IMZ-8.128-01237-30 $116.63 |Piston

RW1000156TO $115.96 |Crankshaft Optional Stud 8 x 1.0
Duro Tire 19" (400-19 6PR HF-308) $115.50 |19" Duro Tire
IMZ-8.1037-15014-01 $114.37 |Air filter box

103-08061 $113.27 [Front swing arm

103-08061-BLACK

$113.27

SWING ARM (LEADING LINK FORKS)

103-08061-NATO $113.27 |[SWING ARM (LEADING LINK FORK)
69905K851 $113.27 [Solenoid (Box type)
IMZ-8.1037-30072 $112.22 [Sidecar trunk latch assembly

25002 $111.99 [Map case

imz-8.1037-10022

$111.93

Vacuum valve




IMZ-8.1037-10030

$111.93

Vacuum Valve - 2007

1037-09045-BS

$111.51

fender

IMZ-8.1031P-21078-00.03

$109.64

Tonneau cover Nato

IMZ-8.1036-20057

$109.54

Rear Bracket w / Jaws Assembly

IMWA-0006

$109.31

Velour side panel set

123-05015

$108.86

3.89 Bevel gear set

IMZ-8.101-05047

$108.86

Bevel gears set

IMZ-8.107-05047

$108.86

Bevel gears set

IMZ-8.123-05047

$108.86

Bevel gears set

IMZ-8.103-16065 - Africa

$108.68

Rack carrier assy - Africa

IMZ-8.103-16065 - Black

$108.68

Rack carrier assy - Black

IMZ-8.103-16065 - Nato

$108.68

Rack carrier assy - Nato

IMZ-8.1031P-18061

$107.39

Spot light

IMZ-8.1037-30026

$107.25

Electronic ignition mounting set - Ducati

IMZ-8.123-01045-2007

$107.23

Camshaft w/ gear - Herzog

21077K $106.51 [Camo spare tire cover
IMWA-0048 $106.51 |Africa spare tire cover
101-01014 $105.48 [Rear bearing housing
106-01014 $104.83 |Rear bearing housing assembly
IMZ-8.1037-16074-Chrome $104.14 [Crash Bar - Chrome

108-01011

$104.10

Distributor Cover Assy

IMZ-8.1037-30061 $103.13 [Sealed Wheel Bearing Assembly
SKF 6208 2z/c3 $102.88 |Ball bearing

1037-09045-BLUE $102.69 |fender

1037-09045-GREEN $102.69 |fender

1037-09045-RED $102.69 |fender

62-13001 $102.06 |[Front saddle with buffer, assy

IMZ-8.103-08048-11

$101.93

Front Fender Clip

IMZ-8.103-30013

$101.91

Chrome Rear Fender Rack ( Not Stamped )

IMZ-8.1037-30007-Black

$101.89

Rack Carrier for rear fender Black

IMZ-8.1037-30007-Forest Camo

$101.89

Rack Carrier for rear fender - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1037-30007-Green

$101.89

Rack Carrier for rear fender Green

IMZ-8.1037-30007-Matt Black

$101.89

Rack Carrier for rear fender Matt Black

104-18021

$101.81

Switch

IMZ-8.103-04029-Chrome

$101.22

Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly - Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-18013-10

$100.99

Switch

IMZ-8.128-01053

$100.65

RH Rocker Arm Assembly

IMZ-8.128-01054

$100.65

LH Rocker Arm Assembly

IMZ-8.128-01061

$100.53

Herzog oil pump assy.

IMZ-8.125-09080

$100.32

Wolf swing arm

1037-01022-A $99.79 [650 Piston A
1037-01022-B $99.79 |650 Piston B
1037-01022-C $99.79 [650 Piston C
1087-01022-A $99.79 |CMSI Piston A
1087-01022-B $99.79 [CMSI Piston B
1087-01022-C $99.79 |CMSI Piston C
1236-09081 $97.27 |Retro Swing Arm
IMWA-0017 $97.21 |Open spare tire cover
IMZ-8.101-16032T-Frame $96.85 |Sidecar Windshield Frame

1031P-19100

$96.39

Fuel canister w/ bracket

IMZ-8.1031P-19010-NATO

$96.39

Jerry can NATO

IMZ-8.1036-21092

$95.70

Sidecar floor - Wooden

IMZ-8.101-20050

$95.63

Sidecar side prop with adjusting fork assy

IMZ-8.1036-20050

$95.63

Retro Sidecar Side Prop w/ Adjusting Fork assy.

SKF 3204 A-2rs1/c3

$94.19

Bearing




IMZ-8.103-18089-10 $93.37 [Sidecar wire harness
IMZ-8.1236-11046 $93.30 |Lever with tip assembly - Retro
KBMTC-21018 $92.36 |Black sidecar bumper
IMZ-8.103-18013 $90.62 |Handlebar Switches LH russian
IMZ-8.107-05101-10 $90.45 |Final drive gear case
IMZ-8.107-05101-20 $90.45 [Final drive gear case
IMZ-8.1037-10064 $89.92 |Fuel Cock (underpressure)
IMZ-8.1036-21090 $89.88 |RH Side Panel Assembly
IMZ-8.1036-21090-10 $89.88 [RH Side Panel Assembly
IMZ-8.124-04029 $89.46 |Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly - Wolf
IMZ-8.1236-08015 $89.29 [RH Cover

IMZ-8.1236-08016 $89.29 |LH Cover

IMZ-8.1036-21078 $89.25 |Sidecar Tonneau Cover Deluxe for high back seat
IMZ-8.1036-21089 $88.60 |LH Side Panel Assembly
IMZ-8.1036-21089-10 $88.60 [LH Side Panel Assembly
IMZ-8.103-04029 $88.03 |Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly
IMZ-8.103-04029-Africa $88.03 |Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly - Africa
IMZ-8.103-04029-Black $88.03 |Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly - Black
IMZ-8.103-04029-Forest Camo $88.03 |Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly - Forest Camo
1037-18013 $87.82 |LH Switch Russian

1037-18813-10 $87.82 [LH Switch 2006 harness

1239-18013 $87.82 |Chrome LH Switch
IMZ-8.103-05101-10 $87.32 [Final drive case

IMZ-8.103-05101-20 $87.32 |Final drive case

14028462200 $86.94 [VACCUM PISTON ASSY.
IMZ-8.101-01131-01 $86.77 |Deep Sump

7205028 $85.97 [Bevel wheel set 8/37 for side car bikes
101-04020 $84.00 |Main Shaft Assy 650

101-20050 $84.00 |Sidecar prop

1238-27098 $82.78 |Wolf rear brake pads
IMZ-8.103-04031-01-Black $82.78 |Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly - Black
IMZ-8.103-04031-01-Forest Camo $82.78 |Gear Shift Foot Pedal Assembly - Forest Camo
IMZ-8.1238-27097 $82.78 |Brembo Pad assy

1238-18007 $82.49 [Wolf tail light

IMZ-8.128-01229 $81.88 |Cam gear (Herzog)

6213001 $80.85 |Front seat, tractor type
IMZ-8.1236-12004-20 $80.72 [RH Header Pipe

IMZ-8.1236-12007-20 $80.72 |LH Header Pipe

6612106 $80.66 |Header pipe LH and RH, 2 in 2 system
IMZ-8.107-05056 $80.66 |Drive shaft fork assy

IMZ-8.101-01015 $79.80 |Front bearing housing assembly
IMZ-8.106-01015 $79.80 [Front bearing housing assy
IMZ-8.107-12004-10 $79.59 |RH Header Pipe w/ driven sidecar
5-208 $79.17 [Ball bearing

IMZ-8.1236-07101 $78.69 [Rear wheel axle
IMZ-8.1037-16074-01-Stainless Steel $78.46 |Crash Bar - Stainless Steel
IMZ-8.123-06027 $78.33 [Brake drum cover

IMZ-8.103-16074 $77.72 |Crash Bar - Old Style

IMZ-8.107-05101 $77.70 [Final drive case

IMZ-8.1236-09031 $77.64 |Retro Front Foot Rest w/ Shaft Assembly
IMZ-8.107-05084 $77.05 |Disengageable drive
IMZ-8.1036-21050 $76.80 |Back-up wheel holder assy
128-01041-0 $76.50 [Cam Gear "0"

128-01041-1 $76.50 |Cam Gear "1"

128-01041-2 $76.50 [Cam Gear "2"




128-01041-3 $76.50 |Cam Gear "3"
IMZ-8.123-01045 $76.13 [Camshaft with gear assy
IMZ-8.1236-18007 $76.02 |Retro taillight lens assy. (for bike)

IMZ-8.107-12060-11

$75.94

Clamp

IMZ-8.128-04253-10 $75.54 |Reverse gear (Herzog) from 2007
1236-08153 $75.35 [Crosspiece RETRO
IMZ-8.103-08153 $75.35 |Cross-piece

107-05047 $74.76 [Bevel gear set 4.62
IMZ-8.101-01131 $74.26 [Sump

IMZ-8.106-01053 $73.90 |RH Rocker Arm Assembly
IMZ-8.106-01054 $73.90 |LH Rocker Arm Assembly
IMZ-8.103-04043-01 $73.42 |Bracket with fork assy

IMZ-8.101-12007 $73.25 [LH Header Pipe 2 into 1
IMZ-8.107-05514 $72.49 |Sidecar shaft

BWF150 $72.45 |Retro wheel cylinder
62150-85 $72.41 [Vapor Check Valve
1236-09060 $72.03 [Retro center stand

IMZ-8.103-21078

$71.80

Tonneau cover

IMZ-8.1037-21078 $71.80 |Sidecar Tonneau Cover Standard w/holes
IMZ-8.1037-21078-20 $71.80 |Sidecar Tonneau Cover Standard w/o holes
13101K $71.44 |Camo seat cover

IMWA-0049 $71.44 |Africa seat cover

IMZ-8.101-21045-CHR $70.69 | Trunk hinge RH, chrome

IMZ-8.101-21046-CHR

$70.69

trunk hinge LH, chrome

IMZ-8.1037-21045-10-Chrome

$70.69

RH Trunk hinge, Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-21046-10-Chrome

$70.69

LH Trunk Hinge, Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-16090

$70.52

RH side panel

62-04029-Chrome

$70.14

Foot shift pedal and shift collars assembly - Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-05056

$70.06

Drive shaft assy

IMZ-8.1037-16071

$70.04

Stand assy

IMZ-8.125-12004

$69.64

RH Header Pipe Wolf

IMZ-8.125-12007

$69.64

LH Header Pipe Wolf

IMZ-8.1236-04045

$69.41

Kick starter lever

IMZ-8.125-16090

$69.32

RH Wolf Side Panel

IMZ-8.128-01045

$69.24

Cam Shaft & Oil Pump Gear Assembly

IMZ-8.1236-18088

$68.86

Retro sidecar rear light assy.

128-01601-20

$68.67

QOil pump drive gear - Herzog

IMZ-8.128-01601-20

$68.67

Oil pump drive gear - Herzog

IMZ-8.1037-27015-08 $68.46 [Steel Flex Brake Hose For Front Disc
IMWA-0033-L $67.96 |Safety vest

IMWA-0033-XL $67.96 |Safety vest
IMZ-8.101-13014-11 $67.77 |Seat Base

6207-2rs1/c3 $67.62 |Ball bearing

SKF 6207-2rs1/c3 $67.62 [Ball bearing

107-05056 $67.41 |Drive shaft fork assy
432262000 $67.20 |Coil and wires assy.
107-05084 $66.99 |Disengageable drive

6201141 $66.95 |Endplate

IMZ-8.106-01141 $66.53 |Rear bearing housing
1037-30036 $66.44 |Carb flange bracket with insert

IMZ-8.123-06127-30

$65.52

Front wheel axle

IMZ-8.1031P-21094-Africa

$65.37

Stand, Africa

IMZ-8.1031P-21094-Black

$65.37

Stand, black

IMZ-8.1031P-21094-Nato

$65.37

Stand, green/brown

IMZ-8.1237-12060-11

$65.18

Clamp




1037-16092 $64.85 |Side Panel

433138540 $63.84 |Pick Up Assy.
IMZ-8.103-05301-10 $63.78 |Drive shaft
IMZ-8.103-05301 $63.27 |Drive shaft

102-11101 $63.23 |Handlebar Tube, flat, 650

1037-11101-10-CH

$63.23

Handlebar Tube, Chrome

1037-11101-10-NATO

$63.23

Handlebar Tube, NATO

1037-11101-30

$63.23

Handlebar Tube, 2007

1037-11101-BK

$63.23

Handlebar Tube, Black

IMZ-8.1037-07117-Matt Black

$63.23

Wheel Rim Matt Black 19"

IMZ-8.1037-11101-30-Chrome

$63.23

Handlebar Tube - Chrome

Plastic Pallet Fee

$63.00

Plastic Pallet Fee

IMZ-8.1037-05084-01

$62.75

Engageable Drive mounting

IMZ-8.107-07101

$62.56

Rear wheel axle

IMZ-8.105-03117

$62.31

Driving plate intermediate

1236-13007

$62.01

Retro seat cover

KBMTC-13001-10

$62.01

Plain tractor seat cover

1037-08044-30-Maroon LX

$61.89

Front Fender - Maroon LX

IMZ-8.1037-08044-30

$61.89

Front Fender

IMZ-8.1037-08044-30-Black

$61.89

Front Fender - Black

IMZ-8.1037-08044-30-Blue/ Silver

$61.89

Front Fender - Blue/ Silver

IMWA-0042

$61.76

Retro Aluminum Shift Knob

IMZ-8.125-16089

$61.61

Side Panel - LH/ Wolf

IMZ-8.1236-09048

$61.55

Rear Fender Clip Assembly Retro

IMZ-8.1037-06132

$61.24

Brembo Brake Adapter

62-04029

$61.05

Foot shift pedal and shift collars assembly

62-04029-Black

$61.05

Foot shift pedal and shift collars assembly - Black

IMZ-8.103-30010-Chrome

$61.05

Sidecar Wheel Cap Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-16071-10

$60.90

side stand

IMZ-8.101-04020

$60.75

Clutch Shaft Assembly

IMZ-8.103-04020 $60.75 [Clutch Shaft Assembly
532420670 $60.48 |Ign. Wiring harness
IMZ-8.103-18041-10-Chrome $59.85 |Headlight Assembly - Chrome
123-05028 $59.81 [3.89 Grae Set

IMZ-8.101-12004

$59.70

RH Header Pipe

IMZ-8.123-12004

$59.70

RH Header Pipe

IMZ-8.123-12007

$59.70

LH Header Pipe

IMZ-8.1236-12004

$59.70

RH Header Pipe up to 2006 - slip On

IMZ-8.1236-12004-10

$59.70

RH Header Pipe from 2006 - w/ flange

IMZ-8.1236-12007

$59.70

LH Header Pipe

IMZ-8.1236-12007-10

$59.70

LH Header Pipe from 2006 w/ flange

7201230

$59.43

Flywheel with clutch pin

IMZ-8.1037-15075

$59.22

Air Filter (JR)

IMZ-8.1236-08056

$59.16

Front Fork Cover - Lower

103-08011 $59.03 |Steering column stem with bridge
125-09060 $59.03 [Stand assy

IMZ-8.103-09060 $59.03 |Stand assy
IMZ-8.1037-08044-20-Maroon LX $58.23 |Front Fender - Maroon LX
103-11129 $58.21 |RH lever

103-11130 $58.21 |LH lever

IMZ-8.128-04209-10 $58.21 |Gear - 36 teeth 1st; from 2007

IMZ-8.1037-21301 $58.04 |Black Trunk lid
IMWA-0030 $57.94 1650 service CD
IMZ-8.101-06024 $57.73 |Brake shoe pair - PAIR
07-6949-10 $57.62 |Brembo brake pads




IMZ-8.101-05031-02

$57.35

Drive shaft with U-joint assembly

IMZ-8.103-05031-20 $57.35 |Drive shaft with U-joint assembly from 2006
72-03121 $57.02 |Pressure clutch plate driving
72-03121-A $57.02 |Pressure clutch plate driven w/o electric starter

101-21045-BK

$56.76

RH Trunk Hinge

IMZ-8.101-21045-BLK

$56.76

Trunk hinge RH, BLACK

IMZ-8.101-21046-BLK

$56.76

trunk hinge LH, BLACK

IMZ-8.101-21046-NATO

$56.76

LH Trunk Hinge

IMZ-8.1037-21045-10-Blk

$56.76

RH Trunk Hinge, Black

IMZ-8.1037-21045-10-Nato

$56.76

RH Trunk Hinge, green/brown

IMZ-8.1037-21046-10-Blk

$56.76

LH Trunk Hinge, Black

IMZ-8.1037-21046-10-Nato

$56.76

LH Trunk Hinge, green/brown

7000111

$56.41

Bearing 7000111 GOST 8338-75

IMZ-8.107-05054

$56.32

Drive shaft assy

IMZ-8.123-06127-20

$56.01

Front wheel axle

IMZ-8.1037-09048-11 $55.97 [Rear Fender Clip Assembly
IMZ-8.1037-09048-Chrome $55.97 |Rear Fender Clip Assembly - Chrome
6310030 $55.94 |Fuelcock KP 15A
IMZ-8.107-05234 $55.92 [Splined hub

72-05013 $55.88 |Flexible U-joint Coupling Assembly
103-15006 $55.82 [650 Air Filter Assy
KBMTC-13009-20 $55.69 |Stitched Tractor Seat Cover
6307101 $55.50 [Rear wheel axle

63-07101 $55.50 |Rear wheel axle

RW-105-1 $54.92 |2WD Shift rod improver kit
IMZ-8.107-05507 $54.54 |Shaft with drive shaft fork

IMZ-8.1037-30049

$54.45

Shovel Mounting Kit

62-06127

$54.24

Front wheel axle

1036-18082

$54.22

Retro SC front light

000-13009-201

$53.93

Plain seat cover

IMZ-8.103-20224-20 $53.87 |Brake drum cover assy
IMZ-8.101-01061 $53.80 |Qil pump
IMZ-8.106-01061 $53.80 [QOil pump
101-05020-10 $53.59 |Final Drive Case cover

IMZ-8.103-05020

$53.59

Final Drive Case cover

IMZ-8.103-05020-10

$53.59

Final Drive Case cover

IMWA-0037-2XL

$53.51

Ural Longsleeve T-Shirt

IMWA-0037-3XL

$53.51

Ural Longsleeve T-Shirt

IMWA-0037-L $53.51 |Ural Longsleeve T-Shirt
IMWA-0037-M $53.51 |Ural Longsleeve T-Shirt
IMWA-0037-S $53.51 |Ural Longsleeve T-Shirt
IMWA-0037-XL $53.51 |Ural Longsleeve T-Shirt
IMZ-8.1037-19001-Black $53.45 [Fliud Cannister Bracket - Black

IMZ-8.1037-19001-Forest Camo

$53.45

Fluid Cannister Bracket - Forest Camo

1236-27099

$53.38

Retro brake shoes (PAIR)

IMZ-8.103-04253

$52.92

Reverse gear

IMZ-8.1037-11101-30-Black

$52.84

Handlebar Tube - Black

IMZ-8.1037-11101-30-Nato

$52.84

Handlebar Tube - Nato

IMZ-8.1037-17004

$52.75

Speedometer

7221050-01

$52.54

Back-up wheel holder

72-21050-03-Matt Black

$52.54

Spare Wheel Holder Matt Black

IMZ-8.103-04033-01

$52.52

Gear Shift Quadrant w / Shaft

IMZ-8.103-04033-10

$52.52

Shift quadrant with shaft assy

IMZ-8.104-04033

$52.52

Gear Shift Quadrant w/ Shaft

125-16075

$52.16

Wolf RH battery cover




125-16077 $52.16 |Wolf LH battery cover
IMZ-8.1037-07117 $52.00 [Wheel Rim w/o plating 19"
IMZ-8.1236-09022 $51.91 |Seat Mount Assembly Retro

IMZ-8.107-12060 $51.62 |Clamp
IMZ-8.1037-15235-30 $51.03 [Filter cover
8.1031P-19080-set $51.01 |Shovel incl. mounting set

IMZ-8.1036-04045-10-Chrome

$50.80

Kick starter lever - Chrome

IMZ-8.128-04211-10

$50.72

Main shaft - 2nd gear 32 teeth from 2007

NAK TF 03396

$50.72

Flywheel seal

IMZ-8.1037-17151 - Chrome

$50.57

Dashboard - Chrome

39-211

$50.34

DOOR EDGE 50' KIT BLACK (TRUNK TRIM)

IMWA-0026

$50.30

Driving a sidecar book

IMZ-8.101-06027

$50.23

Brakedrum plate for telescopic fork

IMZ-8.103-06027

$50.23

Brake drum cover

IMZ-8.128-01423-20

$49.96

Alternator Gear - Herzog

107-20224

$49.94

2WD Brake drum backing plate

IMZ-8.107-20224

$49.90

Brake drum cover assy

103-05121-20

$49.22

Final drive case cover

IMZ-8.103-05121

$49.22

Gear case cover

IMZ-8.103-19011

$49.12

Jar can holder

IMZ-8.1037-19011

$49.12

Cannister Mounting Set, black

IMZ-8.1036-04045-10-CHR

$49.08

Kick starter lever, assembly chrome

IMZ-8.1036-04045-10-Forest Camo

$49.08

Kick starter lever - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.103-10030

$49.04

Cock Kp 33

IMZ-8.103-30001

$48.99

Radiator cooling fin set

10.4671.61

$48.72

Brembo brake switch - 2009

IMZ-8.1037-09048

$48.68

Rear Fender Clip Assembly

IMZ-8.1037-09048-Africa

$48.68

Rear Fender Clip Assembly - Africa

IMZ-8.1037-09048-Black

$48.68

Rear Fender Clip Assembly - Black

IMZ-8.1037-09048-Nato

$48.68

Rear Fender Clip Assembly - Nato

IMZ-8.103-09048-Chrome $48.30 |Rear Fender Clip Assembly - Chrome
IMZ-8.105-03121 $48.07 |Pressure clutch plate driving

IMZ-8.123-12060 $48.05 [Clamp

IMZ-8.107-05121-50 $48.01 |Housing cover

1037-16088 $47.82 [Side Panel

IMZ-8.101-20057 $47.82 |Rear bracket for side car (without side car drive)
IMZ-8.104-03023 $47.82 |Clutch Release Lever

IMZ-8.107-20057 $47.82 |Rear bracket with jaws assy

IMZ-8.128-04061-40 $47.61 |Idler gear assy - Herzog
IMZ-8.102-18007 $47.52 [Tail light
IMZ-8.103-08048-Chrome $47.46 |Front Fender Clip - Chrome
101-03013 $47.33 [Clutch Plate

62-03013 $47.33 |Driven Clutch Plate, Assembly

IMZ-8.101-03013

$47.33

Clutch plate, driven, assembly

IMZ-8.125-09032

$46.37

Rear Footrest & Shaft for Wolf & Retro

IMZ-8.103-18041

$46.22

Headlight Assembly

IMZ-8.103-18041-10

$46.22

Headlamp Assembly

IMZ-8.103-18041-10-Africa

$46.22

Headlight Assembly - Africa

IMZ-8.103-18041-10-Black

$46.22

Headlight Assembly - Black

IMZ-8.103-18041-10-Forest Camo

$46.22

Headlight Assembly - Forest Camo

IMZ-8.1037-18041

$46.22

Headlight Assembly

IMZ-8.1037-18041-10

$46.22

Headlight Assembly

IMZ-8.103-11049

$46.20

Rear brake drive

032-087

$46.18

Manual Valve Seat Grinder

345-810

$46.18

Crank Handle Tool




72-052-2 $45.95 |Radial Thrust Bearing
6326143-02 $45.89 [Spring
IMZ-8.128-04221-10 $45.89 |Sleeve - 1st and 2nd gear shift - From 2007

IMZ-8.1236-11060

$45.82

Shift lever bracket assembly - Retro

IMZ-8.1036-04045-10

$45.61

Kick starter lever

IMZ-8.1036-04045-10-Africa

$45.61

Kick starter lever - Africa

IMZ-8.1036-04045-10-Black

$45.61

Kick starter lever - Black

IMZ-8.1236-11040-11

$44.86

Rear Brake Tie Rod

IMZ-8.128-04213-10

$44.69

Main shaft 4th gear, 25 teeth from 2007

IMZ-8.107-05221

$44.46

Shift sleeve

IMZ-8.1236-08036

$44.35

Front Fork Cover - RH/ Upper

IMZ-8.1236-08040

$44.25

Front Fork Cover - LH/ Upper

IMZ-8.1236-09073 $44.04 |Light Bracket Assembly, Retro
125-08009 $43.91 |Shock sleeve Wolf
12528292100 $43.64 |Carburator Float

IMWA-0034 $43.47 |Ural Coffee Cup
IMZ-8.103-01166 $43.47 |Polished Front Cover

IMZ-8.1037-11014

$43.30

LH lever assy

72-05202-01

$43.09

Final drive driving gear

IMZ-8.101-18088-10

$43.03

Sidecar rear light

IMZ-8.1236-12004-10-w/0 plating

$42.92

RH Exhaust Pipe Assembly w/o plating

IMZ-8.1236-12007-10-w/0 plating

$42.92

LH Header Pipe w/o plating

1037-08055

$42.86

Bracket

IMZ-8.1037-11013 $42.50 |RH lever assy
IMZ-8.1037-10115 $42.46 [Adapter
IMZ-8.103-05229 $42.40 |Final drive driven gear hub

IMZ-8.107-05229

$42.40

Driven gear hub

SKF 6204 RSH/C3

$42.40

Roller Bearing

6316082-12

$42.27

Set of Legmudguards with mounting

103-01166-10.01

$42.08

Polished front cover

IMZ-8.1036-20075

$42.08

Rear Bracket Assembly

IMZ-8.103-09048

$42.00

Rear Fender Clip Assembly

IMZ-8.103-09048-Black

$42.00

Rear Fender Clip Assembly - Black

345-435

$41.98

Shock Spring Compression Tool

IMZ-8.1037-17048-2007

$41.90

Hand brake stop light switch - Brembo/ 2007

IMZ-8.1037-17048-2009 $41.90 |Hand brake stop light switch - Brembo/ 2009
IMZ-8.1239-07117 $41.62 [Wheel Rim w/o plating 18"
1036-20099 $41.58 [Retro SC mouning rear
6201136 $41.24 |seat of the rolling bearing
IMZ-8.102-11014-10 $41.06 |clutch lever assembly (russian)
SKF 6304 2RS1/c3 $41.06 |Ball Bearing
IMZ-8.1236-11048 $40.99 |Lever assembly - Retro
IMZ-8.123-09055 $40.91 [Light casing

IMWA-0036-2XL $40.55 [Ural T-Shirt

IMWA-0036-3XL $40.55 [Ural T-Shirt

IMWA-0036-L $40.55 |Ural T-Shirt

IMWA-0036-M $40.55 [Ural T-Shirt

IMWA-0036-S $40.55 [Ural T-Shirt

IMWA-0036-XL $40.55 [Ural T-Shirt
IMZ-8.101-18082-10 $40.43 |Sidecar front light

62-01515 $40.38 |Cylinder Head Cover - 650cc
IMZ-8.103-01515 $40.38 |Cylinder Head Cover

IMZ-8.103-01515-01

$40.38

Cylinder Head Cover

IMZ-8.103-01515-01-Matt Black

$40.38

Cylinder Head Cover - Matt Black

IMZ-8.1236-01515

$40.38

Cylinder Head Cover - Retro




103-04042 $40.32 [Gear

207 $40.19 [Ball bearing

50-263-3 $40.09 |Turn Relay

IMZ-8.1037-30068 $40.05 |Complete Hardware Kit for Fairing
103-09055 $39.84 [Bracket

1236-09055 $39.84 |Bracket

IMZ-8.1037-09055-Black

$39.84

Tail Light Body, Black

IMZ-8.1037-09055-Chrome

$39.84

Tail Light Body, Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-09055-Nato

$39.84

Tail Light Body, Nato

IMZ-8.1037-16089 $39.84 |Side Panel - LH
IMZ-8.1236-11360 $39.65 |Retro shift lever bracket
6309302 $39.48 |Front foot rest

103-09302 $39.48 [Foot Rest Shaft
IMZ-8.103-04042-10 $39.48 [Kick starter gear assembly

IMZ-8.107-05068

$39.44

Side car drive shift lever

7201040

$39.31

650 Timing Gears

IMZ-8.106-01040

$39.31

Russian Timing Gear Set

IMZ-8.103-30004

$39.23

LH 650 Chrome mirror

107-20207-CH

$38.68

Step

IMZ-8.1037-08064-20

$38.66

Reactive link assy - 2007

1036-20098 $38.64 |retro sidecar front light bracket
6002 2RCH/c3 $38.64 [Radial bearing
Repair Manual-750 $38.64 |750 Ural Service and Repair Manual

SKF 6206-2rs1/c3

$38.64

Ball bearing

IMZ-8.1037-18036

$38.56

Lead, battery a€“starter relay

1037-18088-10-SM

$38.49

Sidecar Rear Taillight

72-05324 $38.47 |Flexible U-joint Sleeve
IMZ-8.1037-27015 $38.35 |Brake hose
103-08464 $38.18 |Clip

6309031 $38.05 |Foot rest with shaft
103-11065-20 $38.03 |SC Brake axle assy
IMZ-8.103-11065-20 $38.03 |Lever axle, assy

IMZ-8.107-11065

$38.03

Brake shaft assy

IMWA-0029 $37.97 |Ural Uncrating & Set Up CD
107-05017 $37.76 |U-Joint

220-0500 $37.76 |GMB 2WD U-joint
IMZ-8.101-05017 $37.76 |U-Joint assy
IMZ-8.107-05017 $37.76 |U-Joint assy
IMZ-8.103-04201 $37.67 |Clutch shaft
IMZ-8.1037-16074-Africa $37.63 |Crash Bar - Africa
IMZ-8.1037-16074-Black $37.63 |Crash Bar - Black

IMZ-8.1037-16074-Matt Black

$37.63

Crash Bar - Matt Black

103-08018

$37.36

Slider Seal

1037-08018 $37.36 |Fork seal
IMZ-8.1037-18038 $37.23 |Lead, battery- ground
103-09032 $37.21 |Foot Peg Shaft/Support
IMZ-8.1037-06140 $37.02 [Protective cover

IMZ-8.128-01604-10

$36.83

Oil pump driving gear - Herzog

IMZ-8.128-01072

$36.67

Piston rings set HASTINGS

IMZ-8.1037-06038

$36.60

Bracket adapter for disc brake

63-12108-20

$36.58

Connecting Pipe

IMZ-8.1037-21047

$36.50

Rack Carrier Shaft Assembly

101-21045-AFR

$36.41

Trunk hinge-RH

101-21046-AFR

$36.41

Trunk hinge-LH

1037-21045-CH

$36.41

Trunk hinge-RH




1037-21045-NATO

$36.41

Trunk hinge-RH

1037-21046-NATO

$36.41

Trunk hinge-LH

IMZ-8.103-10155

$36.41

Tank strap

IMZ-8.101-21042-02

$36.23

Rubber member assy

IMZ-8.101-24045

$36.23

Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Africa Camo Biege

$36.23

Africa Camo Biege Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Africa Camo Yellow

$36.23

Africa Camo Yellow Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Desert-Camo-Grey

$36.23

Desert Camo Grey-Brown Touch Up paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Forest Camo Brown

$36.23

Forest Camo Brown Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Forest Camo Dark Green

$36.23

Forest Camo Dark Green Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Forest Camo Lite Green

$36.23

Forest Camo Lite Green Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-LX Blue Metalic

$36.23

LX Blue Metalic Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-LX Silver Metalic

$36.23

LX Silver Metalic Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Olive Drab Military Green

$36.23

Olive Drab Military Green Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.101-24045-Patrol Green

$36.23

Patrol Green Touch Up Paint

IMZ-8.107-07107 $36.23 |Rear wheel axle 2WD

SKF 6205 2RSH/c3 $36.23 |Ball Bearing

IMWA-0038 $36.20 |650 Service manual

IMZ-8.101-17010 $35.99 |Twin-terminal ignition coil fAar contact ignition
1236-11062 $35.62 |Retro Reverse Shifter Gate

62-13041 $35.39 [Saddle buffer

IMZ-8.1037-27052-10 $35.39 |Lower adapter for caliper

IMZ-8.102-11013-10 $35.26 |brakelever assembly (russian)

IMZ-8.103-09022-10 $35.24 |Seat Mount Assembly
IMZ-8.1036-20068 $35.24 [Tip w/ Stopper assembly
6309301 $35.15 [Fott rest shaft
IMZ-8.123-01401 $35.07 [Camshaft
IMZ-8.1036-17198 $35.03 |Retro headlight ring

IMZ-8.1037-27055-10

$35.03

Upper adapter for caliper

IMZ-8.128-01606-10

$34.94

Oil pump driven gear - Herzog

IMZ-8.1236-08413-SS

$34.78

Turn indicator pipe - Retro/ SS

IMWA-0032

$34.76

750 Service CD

Ural Uncrating & Set Up Video

$34.67

Ural Uncrating & Set Up Two Disc Set

IMZ-8.103-08048

$34.61

Front Fender Clip

IMZ-8.103-08048-Africa

$34.61

Front Fender Clip - Africa

IMZ-8.103-08048-Black

$34.61

Front Fender Clip - Black

IMZ-8.103-08048-Nato

$34.61

Front Fender Clip - Nato

103-05020 $34.48 |Final drive cover
6309032 $34.40 |Foot rest assembly (sozius)
IMZ-8.121-09032 $34.40 |Foot rest with shaft

IMZ-8.1037-16078

$34.29

Stand base

IMZ-8.103-08065 $34.08 |Reactive link assy
IMZ-8.1037-08065-01 $34.08 |Reactive link assy
1036-18089 $33.98 |Wire Harness
IMZ-8.1037-15235 $33.94 |Filter box cover

661206 $33.64 |Header 650

IMWA-0054 $33.60 [One Piece Spotlight Knob
IMWA-0031 $33.58 |Ural Parts Book CD
62-16209-SS $33.56 [LH stand - SS
62-16210-SS $33.56 |RH stand - SS
IMZ-8.101-01053-10 $33.56 |RH Rocker Arm Assembly

IMZ-8.101-01054-10 $33.56 |LH Rocker Arm Assembly

62-03117 $33.33 |Driving plate intermediate w/o electric starter
1236-09144 $33.31 |RH bracket Assembly

1236-09145 $33.31 |LH bracket Assembly




KBMTC-13008

$33.12

Camo tool bag

63-12108-20-Chrome

$32.89

Connecting Pipe Chrome

104-15075

$32.84

Air Filter Insert

62-16038-SS

$32.82

Distance bar assembly - SS

IMZ-8.1037-17220-10

$32.82

Ignition Rotor for Ducati Ignition

7214328-ASB

$32.38

Saddle handle

IMZ-8.103-05032

$32.07

Dipstick and breather

6204047 $31.88 [Kick starter shaft with ratchet and spring
IMZ-8.103-04047 $31.88 [Kick starter shaft with ratchet

62-13101 $31.86 |Saddle top

103-01025 $31.82 |Seal 50x70x1

IMZ-8.103-04316-01

$31.65

Reverse Gear Shift Lever

IMZ-8.1238-16010

$31.50

LH rear view mirror - Chrome

IMZ-8.1238-16013

$31.50

RH rear view mirror - Chrome

IMZ-8.128-01050-10

$31.42

Exhaust valve from 2008

3056204

$31.29

Bearing 3056204 GOST 4252-75

LEBK91-Schwarz

$31.29

Horn - ltalian Black

LEBK91-white

$31.29

Horn - ltalian Zinc

128-01424-10

$31.21

QOil pump drive gear - Herzog

IMZ-8.128-01424-10

$31.21

Oil pump drive gear - Herzog

103-11035-LH

$31.19

Throttle cable LH

103-11035-RH

$31.19

Throttle cable RH

IMZ-8.1031P-21015

$31.10

Spot light holder

IMZ-8.107-20207-01 $30.95 [Step
IMZ-8.103-20640-Chrome $30.64 |Light Adapter Chrome
TO-3514-5022 $30.60 [Retro thrittle cable from twist grip to adaptor.

IMZ-8.1236-08183

$30.32

Plate

68-04025 $30.24 |Idle Gear Assy Before 2006
IMZ-8.103-04061-20 $30.24 |Idler gear assy - Russian
IMZ-8.103-04061-30 $30.24 [Idler gear assy - Russian
IMZ-8.128-04202-10 $30.20 |4th gear, primary shaft from 2007
72052-2 $29.99 |Double raw ball bearing

103-01441 $29.95 750 Rocker Shaft Stand
IMZ-8.1037-18030 $29.95 |Starterrelay wireharness
1037-17220 $29.72 |Ignition Rotor to replace Type 5 Rotor
IMZ-8.123-04240-10 $29.42 [Propeller Shaft Coupling Plate - Solo
345-316 $29.38 [Seal Installation Tool

IMZ-8.101-04240

$29.36

Flex Coupling Plate

IMZ-8.101-04240-10

$29.36

Propeller Shaft Coupling Plate

IMZ-8.1037-01162

$29.36

Sump Gasket

IMZ-8.1031P-21158

$29.13

Plate

GP36x47x7NBR

$28.98

Seal 36x47x7

GP45x60x8NBR

$28.98

Seal 45x60x8

IMZ-8.128-04222-10

$28.98

Sleeve - 3rd and 4th gear shift; From 2007

NAK TC 02861

$28.98

Gear case seal

NAK TC 03103

$28.98

Seal assy

7203122

$28.85

Thrust clutch plate, driving

IMZ-8.1031P-18074

$28.79

Spot light wire harness

4422174

$28.75

Turn Relay

IMZ-8.1236-11063

$28.69

RETRO REVERSE KNOB TIP ASSY

7201228 $28.60 |Bolt, flywheel fastening
IMZ-8.106-01228 $28.60 |Flywheel bolt
IMZ-8.103-20640 $28.39 |Light Adaptor
IMZ-8.103-20640-Black $28.39 [Light Adapter Black

IMZ-8.103-20640-Nato

$28.39

Light Adaptor Nato




IMZ-8.1037-16010

$28.35

LH rear view mirror

IMZ-8.1037-16013

$28.35

RH rear view mirror

IMZ-8.128-01811-10

$28.35

Carburator flange KOK without clamp

66-18015

$28.01

Fork ear RH long style

IMZ-8.1036-09133

$27.97

Rear Bracket

IMZ-8.1236-04316

$27.85

Reverse Gear Shift Lever - Hard Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-21321

$27.78

Trunk Lid Handle

IMZ-8.107-05503

$27.62

Drive shaft cross

2007106A

$27.38

BEARING (RETRO STEERING HEAD BEARING)

IMZ-8.108-01081

$27.38

Collar Viton - Seal

IMZ-8.103-05307-10

$27.15

Flexible U-joint plate

IMWA-0039

$26.82

Key holder

IMZ-8.123-09517-01

$26.80

RH Passenger Handle - SS

IMZ-8.123-09518-01

$26.80

LH Passenger Handle - SS

IMZ-8.1037-11012

$26.78

Handlebar grip

IMZ-8.101-21087 $26.65 |Rubber member assy
101-01144 $26.57 [650 Rocker Shaft Stand
128-04208-02 $26.57 [Clutch shaft sleeve
974989RH $26.57 |Handlebar grip - Dakar Black
6108021 $26.54 |Shock absorber assembly
72-081-2 $26.46 |Handlebar bearing
IMZ-8.106-01136 $26.46 [Front bearing housing
6608015-10 $26.27 [RH Cover

MC-16038 $26.27 |Ural Logo Metal Fuel Tank Sticker 5.5cm Round
62-04201 $26.21 [Gear

IMZ-8.103-04028-10 $26.15 |Reverse gear quadrant

IMZ-8.104-04028

$26.15

Reverse Gear Quadrant Assembly

IMZ-8.103-04316 $26.10 |Reverse Gear Shift Lever
IMZ-8.101-06215 $26.02 |Brake lever

6601416 $25.96 |Intake valve
IMZ-8.106-01416 $25.94 |Intake valve
IMZ-8.923-08413-SS $25.77 | Turn indicator pipe - SS
IMZ-8.1037-11122 $25.73 |LH Handgrip
1236-11041 $25.64 |Brake pedal
IMZ-8.1037-11041-10 $25.64 |Brake pedal
IMZ-8.103-18050 $25.54 [Ignition lock
IMZ-8.1236-18050 $25.54 [Retro Ignition lock
1236-27016-10 $25.49 |Brake line
IMZ-8.103-01166-10 $25.49 |Front cover
IMZ-8.1236-27014-10 $25.49 |Brake hose
IMZ-8.103-08154 $25.45 [Tightening nut

IMZ-8.1037-21043 $25.41 |Latch Assembly
6204401 $25.12 |Kick starter shaft
IMZ-8.103-04401 $25.12 |Kick-starter shaft
IMZ-8.1031P-19080 $24.78 |Shovel

IMZ-8.101-03205-11

$24.61

Clutch release lever

IMZ-8.1236-03205

$24.61

Clutch release lever

62-04306

$24.53

Il and 1V shift fork

365065

$24.44

Bolt 121.25-6G65

IMZ-8.107-20075-01

$24.36

Rear Bracket Assembly

IMZ-8.101-05104

$24.34

Gear case bushing

IMZ-8.107-05104-20

$24.34

Gear case bushing

304

$24.32

Radial bearing

IMWA-0052

$24.28

METAL KEY CHAIN

IMZ-8.101-01066

$24.19

Plug assy




IMWA-0045 $24.15 [Manual case

IMZ-8.1037-17151 - Africa $23.98 |Dashboard - Africa
IMZ-8.1037-17151 - Black $23.98 [Dashboard - Black
IMZ-8.1037-17151 - Forest Camo $23.98 |Dashboard - Forest Camo
IMZ-8.1037-17151 - Matt Black $23.98 [Dashboard - Matt Black
G20x40x10NBR $23.48 [Seal 20x40x10

121-24008 $23.31 [Air pump

6224008-01 $23.31 [Hand-operated air pump
IMZ-8.101-01671 $23.29 [Qil filter plug

IMZ-8.103-04062 $23.29 |Gear - 36 teeth 1st
IMZ-8.1037-15183 $23.23 [RH bracket

IMZ-8.1037-15192 $23.23 |LH bracket

IMZ-8.103-04236 $23.18 [Main shaft

IMZ-8.103-11012-10 $23.10 [gasgrip assembly

1037-16076 $23.02 [Bracket

IMZ-8.103-04025 $23.02 [Bracket and idler gear assembly
IMZ-8.103-09318 $22.91 [Stand spring

7221510 $22.83 [Sidecar rug

72-06124-01 $22.51 [Russian Tire Tube 4.0x19"
IMZ-8.103-08016 $22.43 |LH Cover

IMZ-8.1037-10047 $22.28 [Tank plug assy

12204 $22.22 |Radial bearing

IMZ-8.101-01043 $22.22 [Tuppet quide with tuppet assy
101-06005-10 $21.92 |Nut Assembly

IMZ-8.103-04304 $21.92 [l and Il gear shift fork

IDEQ8-SP $21.84 |Jerry can - Spout

TO-4014-5023 $21.80 [Wolf Cable

103-03205 $21.74 |Lever

974989LH $21.74 |Handlebar grip - Dakar Black
IMZ-8.102-11122-10 $21.74 [rubber grip (russian)
IMZ-8.103-16035-Black $21.63 |Windshield Apron Assembly - Black
IMZ-8.103-16035-Nato $21.63 |Windshield Apron Assembly - Nato
IMZ-8.103L-16035 $21.63 [Windshield Apron Assembly - LH
IMZ-8.103-04032 $21.36 |Gear Shift Pawl Crank Assembly
IMZ-8.103-05023 $21.29 |Bearing nut, assy, final drive
1238-11032 $21.25 |Wolf clutch cable
IMZ-8.103-11032 $21.25 |Clutch cable (russian)
IMZ-8.1037-16085 $21.25 |Stand shaft

IMZ-8.107-20066 $21.25 [Protective bracket

TO70145022 $21.25 |750 Clutch cable
IMZ-8.101-08031 $21.21 [Tightening bolt
IMZ-8.101-08031-Matt Black $21.21 [Tightening Bolt Matt Black
N-208 $21.02 |Ball bearing

IMWA-0018 $20.98 |Ural "Cliff" Poster
IMZ-8.1037-11036 $20.98 |Throttle cable from adaptor to carburetor
IMZ-8.1037-11036-08 $20.98 |Cables from bifurcator to carburators from 2008
205 $20.96 |Radial bearing

Paoli Fork Seal $20.96 |Paoli Fork Seal
IMZ-8.103-11102 $20.81 [Handlebar bracket
IMZ-8.103-04044-10 $20.73 |Bracket assy

IMZ-8.1036-20074 $20.73 |Footrest Assembly
IMZ-8.123-09517-Chrome $20.73 [RH Passenger Handle - Chrome
IMZ-8.123-09518-Chrome $20.73 |LH Passenger Handle - Chrome
IMZ-8.103-01050 $20.43 |Exhaust valve

IMZ-8.106-01050 $20.43 [Exhaust valve




103-11049 $20.33 |Rear brake drive

Duro Tube 19" (400-19 TR4 VALVE TUBE) $20.33 |19" Duro Tube
1037-01401 $20.29 |Camshaft

62-04211 $20.29 |Main shaft | | gear
7201408-A $20.29 |Breather pipe
IMZ-8.108-01047 $20.27 |Tuppet push rod
N-207 $20.16 |Ball bearing
IMZ-8.103-11030 $20.12 |Brake Cables (russian)

IMZ-8.1037-11030

$20.10

Front brake cable assy

IMZ-8.103-04037

$20.03

Gear shift foot pedal shaft

IMZ-8.104-04037

$20.03

Gear shift foot pedal shaft

123-09531-CH

$19.91

Rear Light Bracket Sub Assy

IMZ-8.101-09056-Blk

$19.87

R.H. Seat Bracket, Black

IMZ-8.101-09056-Chr

$19.87

R.H. Seat Bracket, Chrome

IMZ-8.101-09056-Matt Black

$19.87

R.H. Seat Bracket, Matt Black

IMZ-8.101-09057-Blk

$19.87

L.H. Seat Bracket, Black

IMZ-8.101-09057-Chr

$19.87

L.H. Seat Bracket, Chrome

IMZ-8.101-09057-Matt Black

$19.87

L.H. Seat Bracket, Matt Black

IMZ-8.128-01416-10 $19.82 |Intake valve from 2008
72-04208-01 $19.78 |Clutch shaft sleeve
84-27916 $19.76 [Emgo Tire Iron
123-12114 $19.57 |Clamp

61-01431 $19.57 [Tappet push rod 650
62-16209 $19.51 |LH stand

62-16210 $19.51 |RH stand

180207 $19.32 [Ball bearing
107-20207-AFR $19.32 [Step
107-20207-BK $19.32 [Step
107-20207-NATO $19.32 [Step

64-04212 $19.32 |Gear
G32x45x7NBR $19.32 |Seal 32x45x7

IMZ-8.103-04212

$19.32

Main shaft | | | gear

IMZ-8.103-08015

$19.32

RH Cover

N12204

$19.32

Roller bearing

NAK TC 01594

$19.32

Collar with spring

NAK TC 03519

$19.32

Clutch Shaft Seal

NAK TC 05120

$19.32

Rubber seal assy

IMZ-8.103-16069

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly to 2006

IMZ-8.103-16069-Black

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly to 2006 Black

IMZ-8.103-16069-Chrome

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly to 2006 Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-16069

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly

IMZ-8.1037-16069-Africa

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly Africa

IMZ-8.1037-16069-Black

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly Black

IMZ-8.1037-16069-Chrome

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly Chrome

IMZ-8.1037-16069-Green Brown

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly Green Brown/Nato

IMZ-8.1037-16069-Matt Black

$19.30

Luggage Rack Bracket Assembly Matt Black

IMZ-8.1037-11032

$18.90

Clutch cable assy

IMZ-8.1037-11032-08

$18.90

Clutch cable from 2008

IMZ-8.103-04036

$18.71

Ratchet gear bracket, assy

IMZ-8.1037-26140 $18.71 [Spring cap
IMZ-8.123-08015 $18.65 |RH Cover
IMZ-8.1037-05104-10 $18.52 |Gear Case Bushing

107-20066 $18.48 |Protective bracket for sidecar drive shaft
IMZ-8.101-01166-10 $18.46 |Front cover - plastic
161552G8L100 $18.35 [Float Valve Assy.




IMZ-8.101-05049-10

$18.35

Drive shaft fork assy

IMZ-8.103-04221

$18.35

| and Il gear shift sleeve

63-12108-20-w/0 plating

$18.21

Connecting Pipe w/o plating

103-18006

$18.14

Horn

123-18042-BAT

$18.14

Battery Indicator Retro

123-18042-HB

$18.14

HighBeam Indicator Retro

123-18042-N $18.14 |Neutral Indicator Retro
123-18042-T $18.14 |Turn Indicator Retro
IMZ-8.1037-15273 $18.12 |Intake cover

62-160308 $18.08 |Cross bar for scr windshield
62-16038 $18.06 |Distance bar assembly

H6024 $18.06 [Sealed Halogen Beam
IMZ-8.123-09517 $18.04 |RH Passenger Handle
IMZ-8.123-09517-Matt Black $18.04 |RH Passenger Handle - Matt Black

IMZ-8.123-09518

$18.04

LH Passenger Handle

IMZ-8.123-09518-Matt Black

$18.04

LH Passenger Handle - Matt Black

62-13022

$17.98

Saddle frame

63P-06124-60

$17.98

Tube 3,50-18

IMZ-8.101-04213

$17.87

Main shaft IV gear, 26 teeth

IMZ-8.103-04213

$17.87

Main shaft IV gear

MC05022

$17.87

Limiter Strap for Trunk

IMZ-8.1037-01517

$17.77

Cylinder Head Cover Gasket - 750cc

IMZ-8.101-06013

$17.75

Nut Assembly

IMZ-8.1037-06013 $17.75 |Nut Assembly
IMZ-8.1037-11142 $17.68 |Rubber pad

6204211 $17.64 |Main shaft | | gear 32 teeth
IMZ-8.1037-11421 $17.54 |Lever

IMZ-8.1037-15147-10 $17.54 |Bracket

IMZ-8.107-05230 $17.47 |Fork

123-09035 $17.45 |Foot rest shaft

63-09035 $17.45 [Footrest

63-09759-B $17.45 [Pin

IMZ-8.121-09035 $17.45 [Rear foot rest

6201602 $17.39 [Qil pump housing
IMWA-0020 $17.39 |Ypan patch

MC-16038-1 $17.37 [Tank badge LH

MC-16038-2 $17.37 |Tank badge RH
IMZ-8.128-01524 $17.18 |Valve seat for intake valve from 2008
N44602C00 $17.03 |Air Screw

NAK SC 02507 $16.91 [Collar with spring
1037-15194 $16.80 [RH Carburetto Protection
1236-12054 $16.80 [Exhaust Clamp
HU-7201134-A $16.80 |Universal magnetic drain plug

IMZ-8.107-20207 $16.80 [Step

IMZ-8.1236-12053 $16.80 [Clamp Assembly

101-05023 $16.67 [Bearing nut

IMWA-0035 $16.67 |Ural patches

IMZ-8.101-05023-12 $16.67 Bearing nut, assy, final drive

550 $16.55 |Turn Relay (aluminum style from 2008)

IMZ-8.106-01145

$16.44

Circlip

IMZ-8.128-01507

$16.38

Valve seat for exhaust valve from 2008

1236-18046

$16.09

Retro flasher relay

63P-18046-2007

$16.09

Turn signal relay Electrex

IMZ-8.1037-08016-10

$16.09

Seal assy A"36/48/H11

IMZ-8.101-08016-10

$15.96

LH Cover




6704213 $15.86 |Gear
103-899 $15.86 |Grey Portfolio Sleeve
62-14007-SB $15.83 |Saddle bracket

IMZ-8.103-20226-01

$15.83

Sirecar wheel axle

IMZ-8.1037-11035

$15.75

Throttle cable from twist grip to adaptor

IMZ-8.1037-11035-08

$15.75

Throttle cable from throttle grip to bifurcator from 2008

IMZ-8.103-17154-10

$15.65

Mounting plate for Speedometer

IMZ-8.102-18045-01

$15.62

Front light, turn indicator

IMZ-8.102-18056

$15.62

Rear light, turn indicator

72-20325

$15.58

Ball Clamp Jaw Nut

IMZ-8.1236-11465

$15.58

Shift lever tie rod - Retro

IMZ-8.101-18006-20 $15.56 |Horn

103-04055 $15.35 [Contact assy
6612270 $15.23 |Muffler nut
IMZ-8.103-04414 $15.18 [Kick starter spring
103-08047 $15.16 |Grab bar
1236-11305 $15.10 [Wooden shift knob

Fluid cannister replacement cap

$15.10

Fluid cannister replacement cap ( russian )

IMZ-8.1031P-21096

$15.10

Spotlight - Washer

MC-16303

$15.10

Metal 2WD Emblem

IMZ-8.1236-17063

$15.06

Retro Wooden Reverse shift knob

IMZ-8.1037-10127 $14.99 |Adapter nut

62-01517 $14.93 |Cylinder Head Cover Gasket - 650cc
IMZ-8.103-01517 $14.93 |Cylinder Head Cover Gasket - 750cc
72-04137 $14.74 |Main shaft front bearing cover
IMZ-8.1037-27137 $14.74 |Bushing

IMZ-8.1037-27137-10 $14.74 [Bushing

MC-05022 $14.68 [2007 Trunk lid cable

63-09036 $14.66 [Foot rest shaft

IMZ-8.101-08478 $14.66 |Mudguard

IMZ-8.103-08478 $14.66 [Mudguard

IMZ-8.107-05237 $14.51 |Tie rod

62-04326 $14.49 [Ratchet wheel

72-03206 $14.49 |Clutch release slider
IMZ-8.103-04326 $14.49 [Ratchet wheel

IMZ-8.104-03206

$14.49

Clutch Relase Slider, 2007

IMZ-8.123-12103

$14.49

Header pipe clamp

LBO5SFB

$14.49

Spark plug cap - NGK

NAK TC 01822

$14.49

RH cover seal

IMZ-8.103-04039

$14.45

Latch assy

IMZ-8.1037-18111

$14.24

Cover - Aluminum

107-05064 $14.15 [Adjusting assy
IMZ-8.103-16121 $14.11 [Hand protection
103-17161 $14.05 [Speedometer Rubber Ring
6224010 $14.01 |Pressure gauge
IMZ-8.103-04329 $14.01 [Spring, gear shift

IMZ-8.103-04053

$13.99

Reverse gear shift fork

IMZ-8.103-17005 $13.97 |Flexible shaft from 2006
IMZ-8.101-17005-01 $13.94 |Speedometer Cable
921-16405 $13.90 [Bracket

921-16408 $13.90 |Bracket

N41303C00 $13.90 [Needle Jet Holder
7204-A $13.84 |Bearing
IMZ-8.101-06031 $13.78 |Front brake cam

IMZ-8.101-14337

$13.69

Gasket




125-15106 $13.65 |Branch pipe

IMZ-8.101-15106 $13.65 |[suctionrubber for J63, K65, K68 carburetor LH
IMZ-8.1037-15106-11 $13.65 [Branchpipe

180206 $13.61 [Ball bearing

6201504-01 $13.61 |Cylinder head gasket

IMZ-8.101-01423

$13.61

Alternator gear

IMZ-8.101-15105

$13.61

suctionrubber for K63, K65, K68 carburetor

IMZ-8.1037-15105-10

$13.61

Branch pipe, one part

IMZ-8.1037-15105-20

$13.61

Branchpipe

IMZ-8.108-01504

$13.61

Cylinder head gasket

103-04305

$13.59

Idler gear bracket

IMZ-8.103-09468 $13.59 [Mudguard
IMZ-8.103-08123 $13.57 [Seal
IMZ-8.107-05516 $13.48 [Hub

4411216 $13.46 [Relay 12V
7201107 $13.40 |Camshaft bushing
IMZ-8.107-05055 $13.36 [Shaft aasy with limiter
5-204 $13.34 [Bearing
6310141-10 $13.31 [Kneegrips
6201009-01 $13.27 |Filler plug
63P-18046 $13.25 [Turn Relay
72052-1 $13.21 [Roller bearing
778-707 $13.21 |Bearing
6201013 $13.19 [Seal with seat
108-01013 $13.15 [Seal with Seat
IMZ-8.108-01013 $13.15 [Collar with seal

IMZ-8.101-05062-10 $13.04 |Rear brake cam assy

103-09168 $12.98 |Gasket

IMZ-8.101-01409 $12.98 [Tappet guide
IMZ-8.1031P-19082 $12.96 |Shovel cover

63-09151 $12.94 [Bracket

7203214-03 $12.94 |Clutch release rod and seal, assy

IMZ-8.102-1845-01

$12.92

FRONT LIGHT TURN INDICATOR

IMZ-8.103-24143

$12.81

Tire iron

101-16121

$12.77

Hand protection

IMZ-8.107-11042 $12.77 [Rear Brake Control Rod Assembly
IMZ-8.107-11042-C6 $12.77 |Tie rod for side car brake (driven sidecar)
106-01507 $12.75 [Valve seat

66-16086 $12.71 [Anti-theft lock

IMZ-8.103-04309 $12.71 [Latch spring

N424-25B38 $12.66 [Slow Jet (38)

N424-31065 $12.64 |Starter Jet (65)

6201-2RSH $12.60 |Bearing

IMZ-8.1037-15270 $12.60 |Air Cleaner Gasket (from 2006 on)
6704202 $12.58 [Gear

101-04202 $12.58 [Gear

IMZ-8.103-04202 $12.58 [Clutch shaft IV gear

IMZ-8.1031P-21151

$12.47

Spotlight - Flange

IMZ-8.1037-15240

$12.39

Gasket

IMZ-8.1037-21341

$12.39

Spare Wheel Nut

IMZ-8.1037-21341-Matt Black

$12.39

Spare Wheel Nut Matt Black

IMZ-8.101-01134

$12.29

Drain plug

IMZ-8.103-04015-10

$12.29

Collar with spring

IMZ-8.1037-17048

$12.29

Hand brake stop light switch

124-27045

$12.20

Retro brake fluid resivoir




7205039 $12.10 |[seal (old one)
IMZ-8.103-18106 $12.10 |Master switch
62-01304 $11.97 |Cylinder head fastening stud

IMZ-8.103-12103-10

$11.97

Header pipe clamp

IMZ-8.1031P-19081

$11.97

Shovel strap

IMZ-8.108-01304

$11.97

Cylinder head fastening stud

101-15041 $11.91 |Air connector pipe
IMZ-8.1037-11047 $11.91 |Parkingbrake lever
6201162-02 $11.84 [Sump gasket
103-01501-20 $11.82 [Russian carb flange
IMZ-8.101-05223 $11.82 [Bearing nut

IMZ-8.103-05223 $11.82 [Bearing nut

72-04403 $11.80 |Ratchet pin, kick starter
IMZ-8.101-17040-10 $11.74 |Fuse box

6201509-6 $11.72 |external bushing for branch pipe
IMZ-8.103-05311 $11.72 |Drive shaft cross
IMZ-8.103-09467 $11.72 [Mudguard

IMZ-8.1037-15180-10

$11.59

Intermediate branch pipe

1037-30159

$11.55

Replacement Fluid Cannister Cap

IMZ-8.1236-18129 $11.53 |Relay 12V
IMZ-8.103-05034 $11.51 [Dipstick assy
IMZ-8.101-01068 $11.49 [Oil pump screen filter
IMZ-8.1037-06160 $11.47 [Collar
IMZ-8.103-11012-01 $11.45 |Handlebar grip
IMZ-8.1236-08413 $11.40 |Turn indicator pipe - Retro
7204119-6 $11.36 |Lid

6221103 $11.34 |Pad, side car body suspension
IMZ-8.101-17201 $11.34 |Cap

IMZ-8.103-04222 $11.34 |lll and IV gear shift sleeve
IMZ-8.103-05039 $11.34 [Gear case seal

IMZ-8.107-05315 $11.34 |Key

IMWA-0027 $11.32 |Magnetic drain plug
G15x32x7NBR $11.28 |Seal 15x32x7
IMZ-8.107-05416-10 $11.26 [Distance bushing
IMZ-8.1236-09446 $11.24 |License Plate Holder Retro

124-18112 $11.21 |Starter Shim 1mm

124-18113 $11.21 |Starter Shim 2mm

62-01520 $11.21 [Cylinder Head Cover Fastening Nut
72-24007 $11.09 |Tire Patch Kit

1037-26142 $11.05 |Chrome Shock Sleeve
IMZ-8.1037-08014-10 $11.03 [Seal assy A"36

108-01117 $11.00 [seal housing

62-01117 $11.00 |seal housing

72-052-1 $11.00 [Bearing

G16x30x8NBR $11.00 [Seal 16x30x8

NAK SC 02260 $11.00 [Camshaft seal with spring assy
IMZ-8.108-01117 $10.96 |Seal collar

IMZ-8.1037-21326

$10.94

Trunk lid bushing spring

IMZ-8.102-17048

$10.92

Foot brake stop light switch

125-26161-30

$10.88

Tappered washer (retainer)

6308120

$10.84

Lower sleeve of front fork leg

101-20056

$10.84

Sidecar Clevis

IMZ-8.1037-09446

$10.82

License plate holder

IMZ-8.1037-09446-10

$10.82

License plate holder

IMZ-8.923-08413

$10.77

Turn indicator pipe




IMZ-8.101-21116

$10.71

Pressure flange

IMZ-8.103-04219

$10.71

Main shaft sleeve

IMZ-8.107-05521

$10.71

Protective cover

IMZ-8.108-01305

$10.71

Cylinder head fastening stud

IMZ-8.128-04015 $10.58 |Seal DL 36-47-7
534801720 $10.50 |Rubber holder Ducati
106-01146 $10.50 |Circlip

6201601-10 $10.50 |Qil pump drive gear
62-01601-10 $10.50 |Oil pump drive gear
IMWA-0003 $10.50 |Snow Games, CD Format
IMWA-0004 $10.50 |Smow Games, DVD Format

123-09531-AFR

$10.48

Rear Light Bracket Sub Assy

123-09531-BKMATT

$10.48

Rear Light Bracket Sub Assy

123-09531-NATO

$10.48

Rear Light Bracket Sub Assy

948066E

$10.40

Thrust ball bearing

IMZ-8.108-01039

$10.33

Push Rod Tube Assembly

IMZ-8.108-01039-01

$10.33

Push Rod Tube Assembly

IMZ-8.121-09304

$10.27

Foot rest shaft

99101-393-1250

$10.25

Main Jet (125)

IMZ-8.101-18320-curv

$10.25

Gasket

IMZ-8.101-18320-flat $10.25 [Gasket

103-01080 $10.19 |Drain plug

IMZ-8.101-05067 $10.19 |Brake shoe axle, assembly
GP12x25x7NBR $10.08 |Seal 12x25x7

IMZ-8.101-21104 $10.08 |Pad clamp, side car body suspension
IMZ-8.1037-15276 $10.08 [Pan

IMZ-8.1037-18129 $10.08 |Relay 12V
Key Blank $10.08 [Ignition key blank
IMZ-8.101-21048-10 $10.06 |Trunk lid strip assembly

IMZ-8.1037-05302

$10.06

Drive shaft spline protective rubber boot (2007-On)

62-01305 $9.93 |650cc short cyl. stud
62-01420-01 $9.93 |Valve spring, inner
72-03115-01 $9.93 |Pressure clutch spring
72-03115-02 $9.93 |Pressure clutch spring
1236-11131 $9.87 |Special bolt

7205116-61 $9.77 |Cover for shaft seal
IMZ-8.101-06253-01 $9.77 |Tie-rod fork

IMZ-8.107-20670 $9.77 |Distance bushing, silent block

RW975110P $9.77 |Phenolic Carburetor Heat Block
60304 $9.70 |Radial bearing

62-04032 $9.70 |Ratchet crank

844440.ED $9.70 [Barbed fitting
IMZ-8.101-06214 $9.70 |Front brake lever, lower
IMZ-8.1037-06214 $9.70 [Brake lever

62-01039-02 $9.64 [Push Rod Tube Assembly
6201303-10 $9.64 |Cylinder gasket

62-04245-60 $9.64 |Speedometer Driven Gear - Solo
72-04245 $9.64 |Speedometer Driven Gear
IMZ-8.103-01303 $9.64 |Cylinder gasket

IMZ-8.103-01238

$9.62

Piston pin

IMZ-8.103-01238-Blk

$9.62

Piston Pin - Black

IMZ-8.103-01238-Grn

$9.62

Piston Pin - Green

IMZ-8.103-01238-Red

$9.62

Piston Pin - Red

009414-P27

$9.58

Stud 78755, head cover fastening

IMZ-8.103-08032

$9.58

Steering damper washer




IMZ-8.107-05504

$9.49

Drive shaft sealing ring

6201604

$9.45

Oil pump driving gear

6601161

$9.45

Distributor box cover gasket

6601238-01-BLK

$9.45

Piston Pin BLACK

6601238-01-GRN

$9.45

Piston Pin GREEN

6601238-01-RED

$9.45

Piston Pin RED

IMWA-0019 $9.45 |Ural logo pin

IMWA-0050 $9.45 |Ural logo pin RED
IMWA-0051 $9.45 |Ural logo pin BLACK
IMZ-8.101-01424 $9.45 |Oil pump drive gear, camshaft
IMZ-8.101-12112 $9.45 [Clamp

IMZ-8.103-01161 $9.45 |Gaket of distributor box cover
N425-6NE00O $9.45 [Needle

102-11145 $9.37 |Lever foot

62-04402 $9.37 [Ratchet, kick starter
63-11416 $9.37 |Rear brake lever
IMZ-8.101-03203-10 $9.22 |Clutch release lever axle

IMZ-8.1037-09169-10

$9.16

Battery band

IMZ-8.1037-01454 $9.09 |Breather Pipe

4.00X16 $9.07 |4 X 16" Tube

72-04232-2007 $9.05 |Speedometer drive bushing
6309146 $9.01 |Bracket

103-04414 $9.01 [Kick Starter spring

72-04232 $9.01 |Speedometer drive bushing
IMZ-8.103-04248 $9.01 [Shaft

IMZ-8.1037-11076 $9.01 [Adaptor assy

IMZ-8.1031P-19254 $8.95 |Clamp

IMZ-8.128-01421-10 $8.86 |Valve Spring Plate Upper from 2008

IMZ-8.101-09056

$8.82

Bracket, RH

IMZ-8.101-15239

$8.82

Airfilter nsert for oilbath airfilter

72-16202 $8.76 |Cross strap

7201225 $8.67 [clutch pin

401-11410 $8.67 |Spotlight handle
63-26139-10 $8.67 | Thrust washer
IMZ-8.103-06006 $8.67 |Rubber seal assy

6601164 $8.59 |Rear bearing housing gasket
IMZ-8.106-01164 $8.59 |Gasket of rear bearing housing
72-20320 $8.57 |Ball Clamp Jaw
IMZ-8.1037-17187-10 $8.53 |Ignition System Holder
IMZ-8.107-05502 $8.53 |O-Ring

103-18834 $8.51 |Cap for brake rear brake switch RUSSIAN
1037-18834 $8.51 |cap

IMZ-8.101-04115 $8.46 |gland

101-15239 $8.40 |650 Air Filter Insert
6310149 $8.38 |Connecting pipe

346-320 $8.38 |Piston Pin Installation Tool
346-722/723 $8.38 |Shock Nut Tool Set
366-144 $8.38 [Shock Shaft Soft Jaws
IMZ-8.1236-10135 $8.38 |Pipe

IMZ-8.1236-10149 $8.38 |Connecting pipe

7208313 $8.32 |Bearing nut

125-15114 $8.32 |Intermediate pipe
1933-3803 $8.32 |Retro indicator lights
72-06123 $8.32 |Tire flap

IMZ-8.103-18042

$8.32

Indicator Lamp




IMZ-8.103-18042-BAT

$8.32

Tell tale Battery

IMZ-8.103-18042-HB

$8.32

Tell tale High Beam

IMZ-8.103-18042-N

$8.32

Tell tale Neutral

IMZ-8.103-18042-TS

$8.32

Tell tale Turn Signal

IMZ-8.106-01609 $8.32 |Driving gear connecting stem
IMZ-8.106-01146 $8.30 |Ring

IMZ-8.1037-16269 $8.23 |Special washer

1037-06184 $8.17 |Bushing

72-01025 $8.17 |Rear main seal
IMZ-8.1037-06184 $8.17 |Bushing

63-11421 $8.11 |Lever

6309324-04 $8.04 |Swing arm pad

1037-18032 $8.02 |Spark Plug Wire Type 5
IMZ-8.101-01402 $8.00 |Camshaft flange

IMZ-8.101-05039

$7.98

Gear case seal

IMZ-8.1037-30043

$7.98

Parking lever w/fastening assembly

72-053-2

$7.88

Needle Bearing

IMZ-8.101-05223-30

$7.88

Final drive bearing nut (until July 2005)

IMZ-8.1037-06018 $7.88 |Intermediate bushing & washer assembly
1037-18034 $7.79 |Spark plug cap

IMZ-8.101-08312 $7.79 |Dust Cap

IMZ-8.103-04048 $7.79 |Collar with spring

IMZ-8.1037-01611

$7.77

QOil Pump Case Gasket

IMZ-8.101-01090-01

$7.71

Qil Filter Insert - Russian

6204010 $7.62 |Clutch shaft seal assembly until 2004
62-10133 $7.62 |Tool Box Lock
IMZ-8.103-04010 $7.62 |Clutch shaft seal

1237-08420 $7.58 |Chrome reflector mounting plate
72-03211 $7.58 |Clutch release rod tip
103-05039 $7.56 |Seal

IMZ-8.1037-08313 $7.56 |Bearing Nut

72-10183-B $7.52 |Tool box key

IMZ-8.101-08317 $7.52 |Spring washer

107-05416-10 $7.50 |Bushing

IMZ-8.101-01046-01 $7.50 [Tappet

IMZ-8.107-05412 $7.48 |Ring

IMZ-8.1236-10137 $7.48 |Pipe

IMZ-8.103-08149 $7.46 |Guiding sleeve

103-18042-T $7.43 | Turn Indicator

IMZ-8.103 -18134 $7.41 |Bulb

IMZ-8.103-06232 $7.41 |Bushing

IMZ-8.1037-10063-02 $7.41 |Fuel filter

IMZ-8.1037-18070 $7.41 |Wire for staring of Denso generator

IMZ-8.103-09537

$7.39

Gasket

IMZ-8.1036-20657

$7.39

Retro Sidecar Front Light Gasket

IMZ-8.1037-01161

$7.37

Distributor Box Cover Gasket

IMZ-8.1037-05107

$7.37

Final Drive Case Cover Gasket

IMZ-8.103-04357

$7.35

Latch shaft

1037-27187

$7.31

2WD gear set

IMZ-8.125-27187 $7.31 |Coupling bolt
180102 $7.29 |Ball bearing
180104 $7.29 |Radial bearing

IMZ-8.103-04050-01

$7.29

Collar with spring

IMZ-8.103-17146-10

$7.29

Relay and fuse block holder

IMZ-8.103-20232

$7.29

Plastic Hub Cap




IMZ-8.107-05226 $7.29 |Ring M55

6204306 $7.27 |lll and VI shift fork
IMZ-8.1037-01303 $7.27 |Cylinder Gasket
6210321 $7.25 |Gas pipe, RH carburetor
6309158 $7.25 |Sidecar Tie Rod Bracket
IMZ-8.1037-09158 $7.25 |Sidecar Tie Rod Bracket

IMZ-8.1236-10321

$7.25

Fuel pipe, RH carburetor

7208314

$7.20

Steering column stem nut

IMZ-8.103-04109-10

$7.20

Gear case cover, RH

IMZ-8.101-01171 $7.18 |Oil pump drive gear stopper
6201505 $7.14 |Valve Guide

7220304 $7.10 |Prop fastening lug, lower
IMZ-8.101-01163 $7.10 |Alternator gasket
IMZ-8.1037-15156 $7.04 [Spout ring

1036-17196 $7.01 |Adapter
IMZ-8.1036-17196 $7.01 |Adaptor for carburettor
9018145000 $6.99 |Float Bowl Gasket
1236-446 $6.99 |Lower clevis
IMZ-8.121-09033 $6.99 |Foot rest pipe

365088 $6.95 |Bolt ?6x20

1037-27287 $6.95 |Brake hose braket
1236-11042 $6.93 |Retro upper clevis
948-066 $6.93 |Thrust bearing

IMZ-8.101-06033

$6.93

Tie-rod with forks assy

7205311

$6.89

U-joint cross

72-05311

$6.89

U-Joint cross

IMZ-8.103-04017

$6.89

RH cover seal

1031P-21154

$6.85

Bolt attachment for spotlight

103-04015-01

$6.83

Seal Pre June 2005

IMZ-8.101-18320

$6.83

Glitter gasket

IMZ-8.103-01080 $6.80 |Drain plug assy

367015 $6.74 |Special nut

7201234-A $6.72 |Connecting rod small end bushing
IMZ-8.101-17021-01 $6.72 |Rear brake signal switch

IMZ-8.1037-16268 $6.72 |Plate

IMZ-8.1236-18129-A $6.72 [Relay 12 V

IMZ-8.1236-18129-B $6.72 |Relay 12 V

7208157 $6.66 |Sealing ring

1236-11359 $6.62 |Bushing

125-26168-30 $6.62 |Plate

IMZ-8.128-01418-20 $6.62 |Valve Spring Plate Lower from 2008
1037-16269 $6.59 |Shoulder bolt

62-06165 $6.55 |Special Washer/ Nut

IMZ-8.104-04232

$6.51

Speedometer Drive Bushing

IMZ-8.103-04348 $6.47 |Washer

103-08032 $6.41 |Steering damper washer

6208039 $6.34 |Steering damper washer with bushing
62-08039 $6.34 |Washer w/ bushing
IMZ-8.1037-01164 $6.34 |Rear bearing housing gasket 2008

DIN 6912 M8x70

$6.30

Screw M8x70

E01551

$6.30

Hex Head Bolt M8x70

IMZ-8.128-01080

$6.30

Magnetic Plug (Russian)

IMZ-8.103-11042

$6.26

Tie rod, assembly, side car brake without sidecar drive

6210324

$6.24

Gas pipe, LH carburetor

6311406

$6.24

Brake tie rod




62-04152 $6.24 |COLLAR WITH SPRING(OLD 650 TRANS CLUTCH SEAL)
62-04342-10 $6.24 |Gear Shift Mechanism Crank Lever
IMZ-8.103-11406 $6.24 |Brake tie rod

IMZ-8.107-11406

$6.24

Brake tie rod

IMZ-8.1236-10324 $6.24 |Fuel pipe, LH carburetor
IMZ-8.1236-11406 $6.24 |Brake tie rod
IMZ-8.101-05502 $6.22 |O-Ring

101-01638 $6.17 |Bolt insert

6311042 $6.15 |Brake tie rod assembly
IMZ-8.1037-21367 $6.15 |Bushing

365050-P27 $6.05 |Bolt M12x1,25-6gx70
62-06006-10 $6.05 [Rubber seal assy
72-08154 $6.05 |Tightening nut
124-12113 $5.96 |Clamp

7201227 $5.94 |Flywheel lock ring
IMZ-8.107-05046 $5.94 |Seal

IMZ-8.101-04329 $5.90 [Return spring, gear shift

IMZ-8.106-01227 $5.90 |Flywheel lock ring
258612 $5.86 [Pin

1236-11361 $5.86 |Bushing
IMZ-8.1037-15039 $5.80 [Coupling bolt M6x50

IMZ-8.128-01419 $5.80 |Valve Spring from 2008
IMZ-8.128-05039 $5.80 |Seal DL 45-60-8
367331 $5.67 |Ring M 32 GOST 13941-86
6201020 $5.67 |Bearingcover
IMZ-8.1037-18819 $5.67 |Short strap
IMZ-8.1037-20605 $5.67 |Long strap

1037-06109 $5.57 |Step Washer

72-06228 $5.57 |Bolt

GP25x35x7NBR $5.57 |Seal 25x35x7
IMZ-8.1037-11315-10 $5.57 |Adjusting bolt

7205107 $5.54 |Gear case cover gasket
101-06113 $5.54 |Special Nut

107-05107 $5.54 |2WD Final drive gasket
72-05107 $5.54 |Gear case gasket
IMZ-8.107-05107 $5.54 |Gear case cover gasket
6204402 $5.46 |Ratchet, kick starter
IMZ-8.103-06018 $5.44 |Intermediate bushing
IMZ-8.101-05246 $5.40 |Distance bushing
IMZ-8.103-05246 $5.40 |Distance bushing
IMZ-8.1031P-19157-00.03-Black $5.40 |Bottom Flange

IMZ-8.1031P-19157-00.03-Nato

$5.40

Bottom Flange

IMZ-8.1031P-19158-00.03-Black

$5.40

Top Stand Flange

IMZ-8.1031P-19158-00.03-Nato $5.40 [Top Stand Flange
101-05033 $5.29 |Seal

103-18144 $5.29 |Seal
IMZ-8.103-04015-01 $5.29 |Seal assy
IMZ-8.104-03211 $5.27 |Clutch Release Rod Tip
103-06006 $5.25 |Seal

63-26139 $5.25 |Thrust washer
IMZ-8.1037- 15110 $5.25 |Branch pipe
1037-06133 $5.23 |RH Distance Bushing
72-10146 $5.17 |gasket

847555 $5.15 |[BRASS FUEL T-CONNECTOR
292917-P27 $5.10 |Crown nut




292917-P27C $5.10 [Crown nut

DIN6888 3x5x13 $5.10 |Woodruff DIN 6888 3x5x13
IMZ-8.103-04339 $5.10 |Sleeve

N205 $5.08 |Ball bearing

6206133 $5.06 |RH distance bushing
7206123 $5.04 [19" Tire flap
IMZ-8.103-04145 $5.04 |Roller shaft
IMZ-8.101-10321-01 $5.00 [Fuel line

7209157 $4.91 |Stud, rear, engine mounting
72-06223 $4.91 |Brake Shoe Spring
72-06223-08 $4.91 |Brake return spring from 2008 - ltalian
112-01304 $4.89 |Cylinder Head Fastening Stud
IMZ-8.101-18106-01 $4.87 |Master switch
IMZ-8.1037-15184 $4.87 |Bushing

IMZ-8.103-01083 $4.83 |Collar Rubena - seal
IMZ-8.103-04337-01 $4.79 [Pin

66-20240 $4.77 |Arm stop buffer

101-21098 $4.73 |Trunk Straps

366062-P27 $4.73 |SPECIAL SCREW
103-01068 $4.70 |QOil Filter Screen

62-01254 $4.68 |Stopper

DIN 835 M8x55 $4.68 |Stud M8x55
IMZ-8.103-01454 $4.68 |Pipe

6310157 $4.64 |Lock key

6206109-01 $4.64 | Thrust washer
IMZ-8.1236-18326 $4.64 |Retro Tail Light Bulb
103-04010 $4.62 |Seal

IMZ-8.103-04315 $4.62 [Pin

72-08313 $4.60 |Bearing nut

103-08457 $4.58 [Fender Support
7203207-A $4.54 |O - Ring

72-06233-08 $4.54 [Spring

IMZ-8.101-06233 $4.54 |Brake pad spring
IMZ-8.101-08159 $4.54 |Quad Seal

1037-10034 $4.49 |Rear Gas Tank Mount
250870-P29 $4.49 |CASTLE NUT
IMZ-8.125-26132-30 $4.49 |Shock Absorber Buffer

IMZ-8.103-04050

$4.41

Collar with spring until 2004

103-08125 $4.37 |Telescopic Fork Ring
62-06206 $4.35 |Cover bushing
IMZ-8.103-04103 $4.35 |Stop

66-16203 $4.33 |Outer strap
250559-P27C $4.31 [Nut M14 X 1.5
7209195-01 $4.31 |Stud, engine mounting

IMZ-8.101-11414

$4.26

Spring, rear brake lever

IMZ-8.103-04117

$4.26

Return spring stop

IMZ-8.107-05231 $4.24 |Shaft

BP7HS $4.22 |Spark plug

6206006-10 $4.20 |Rubber sealing assembly until 2004
7205224-01 $4.20 |O-Ring

IMZ-8.101-05310 $4.20 |Circlip (driveshaft)

7210146 $4.16 |Gasket

103-11034 $4.16 |Sleeve

1037-16268 $4.16 |Plate

125-27052 $4.16 |Wolf brake mount bracket




125-27055 $4.16 |Wolf brake mount bracket
61-16219 $4.16 |Sidecar Windshield Bracket
66-16254 $4.16 |Key

IMZ-8.101-09167 $4.16 |Engine mounting plate
IMZ-8.103-20657 $4.16 |Gasket

IMZ-8.107-05515 $4.16 |Protective washer

7204311 $4.12 |Dowel pin

72-13130 $4.12 | Distance bushing of silent block
6201102 $4.07 |Front stud pipe

6201421 $4.07 |Valve spring disc, upper
6206134 $4.07 |Distance bushing, LH
107-05518 $4.07 |Washer

IMZ-8.103 -06206 $4.07 [Cover sleeve

6201418 $4.03 |Valve spring disc, lower

367294-P27C

$4.03

Blind nut ?8

IMZ-8.1037-01418 $4.03 |Valve spring disc, lower
62-18806 $3.99 |Rubber grommit
IMZ-8.103-21346 $3.99 |Protective washer

367330-P $3.97 |Ring M 12 GOST 13940-79
63-09763 $3.97 |Distance bushing, silent block

IMZ-8.101-01692

$3.97

Filter insert bushing

IMZ-8.103-26147 $3.97 |Retainer

6220017-01 $3.95 |Wheel hub protective cap
72-13132 $3.95 |Distance bushing of silent block
7208156 $3.93 |FORK TOP NUT WASHER
IMZ-8.101-05063 $3.93 |Rear brake lever assy
IMZ-8.1037-15040 $3.93 |Tie bolt

62-01419-01 $3.91 |Spring

IMZ-8.103-16560 $3.91 |Cable cover in front
IMZ-8.1236-18325 $3.89 |Retro Bulb

1037-16265 $3.86 |Kick stand spring

72-04312-01 $3.86 |Shaft spring, gear shift quadrant
IMZ-8.1037-16265 $3.86 |Spring

1236-11116 $3.78 |Bushing

704-1355-2007 $3.78 |Copper Drain Plug Gasket

IMZ-8.101-01332 $3.78 |Adjusting bolt

IMZ-8.101-04307 $3.78 |Shift forks shaft
IMZ-8.103-20069 $3.78 |Brake pad shaft and stopper assy
IMZ-8.104-04138 $3.78 |Tray

009414-P29 $3.74 |Stud M8x1-6gx55, cylinder head cover fastening
6201606 $3.70 |Qil pump driven gear
IMZ-8.1037-15008 $3.70 [Clamp

101-10118 $3.68 |Spring Clamp

IMZ-8.112-01304 $3.61 [cylinderhear stud bolt
IMZ-8.1236-09537 $3.61 |Gasket

6201124-01 $3.57 |Camshaft seal with spring assy

IMZ-8.101-15283-10

$3.57

Carburettor Gasket

IMZ-8.103-04128 $3.57 |Gear case cover - Gasket
IMZ-8.103-21347 $3.57 |Gasket
IMZ-8.1037-21347 $3.57 |Protective washer
291554 $3.55 |Bolt
IMZ-8.101-05610-10 $3.53 |Bushing
IMZ-8.101-18804 $3.53 |Cap
IMZ-8.103-04412-10 $3.53 |Kick -starter shaft sleeve

101-04131

$3.51

0O-Ring




103-18810 $3.49 |Spark Plug Wire

62-13135 $3.44 |Frame bow

IMZ-8.101-13173 $3.42 |Seat Silent Block

107-04224 $3.40 |Washer

IMZ-8.101-04224-01 $3.40 |Main shaft washer

101-17021 $3.36 |[REAR BRAKE SWITCH(FOR FOOT LEVER)
63P-06123-60 $3.36 [18" Rim Strip

72-04417 $3.36 |Kick-starter lever wedge

IMZ-8.101-05131 $3.36 |Special washer M10x1,25

IMZ-8.103-05131 $3.36 |Special washer ?10?1,25-6g
IMZ-8.124-27186 $3.36 |Sealing washer

7205242 $3.32 [Shim 0,183€/0,16 mm
62-05243 $3.32 [Shim

72-05241 $3.32 [Shim

356-70523 $3.28 |Bolt M12-6gx70

72 11320-B $3.28 |Stop, clutch cable sheath
IMZ-8.1037-16266 $3.28 [Spring

IMZ-8.128-01506

$3.28

Valve shaft sealing from 2008 - "Valve seal"

IMZ-8.103-06120

$3.19

Spoke

IMZ-8.1037-06120

$3.19

Spoke

IMZ-8.1037-07120

$3.19

Spoke 19" Drum Wheel

IMZ-8.123-06120 $3.19 |Spoke for 18"
IMZ-8.1239-07120 $3.19 |Spoke 18" Drum Wheel
7201611 $3.15 |Qil pump housing gasket
7204422 $3.15 |Sleeve, Kick starter foot pedal lever
1037-17199 $3.15 |Headlight retaining clip
6201309-01 $3.15 |Sealing Cap
7203213-20 $3.15 [Clutch release rod seal
IMZ-8.101-01135 $3.15 |Sealing ring
IMZ-8.101-09760 $3.15 |Bushing
IMZ-8.108-01309 $3.15 |Sealing cap
IMZ-8.124-09760 $3.13 |Bushing

366059-P27C $3.11 |Bolt ?14?1,5-69730

7203123 $3.07 |Screw, driving thrust clutch plate
101-05246 $3.02 |Bushing

365646-P27 $3.02 |Stud ?10?1-69764
365648-P27 $3.02 [Stud ?10?1-6g?50
IMZ-8.107-05517 $3.02 |Bushing

367-294 $2.94 |Acorn nut
IMZ-8.1037-27154 $2.94 |Distance bushing
IMZ-8.128-01455 $2.94 |Washer

7205323 $2.86 |Wedge Bolt
103-04141 $2.86 |Spring
IMZ-8.103-04130 $2.86 |Quadrant shaft sleeve

IMZ-8.1236-10202

$2.86

T-connector

6209315

$2.81

Stand shaft

IMZ-8.1037-18142

$2.81

Right Side Switch Cover Plate

IMZ-8.1037-03203 $2.79 |Clutch Release Lever Axle
IMZ-8.1037-01163 $2.77 |Generator Sealing Gasket
366380 $2.73 |Bolt

501-21873 $2.73 |Strap

E20297 $2.73 |Crown nut M14x1,5
IMZ-8.103-04380 $2.71 |Breather plug
62-20017-01 $2.69 |Wheel hub dust cap
7203212-30 $2.69 |Clutch release rod




7208316-B $2.69 | Thrust washer
IMZ-8.101-18090-10-AMBER $2.69 |Glitter, amber
IMZ-8.101-18090-10-RED $2.69 |Glitter, red

IMZ-8.1037-18090-10-Amber

$2.69

Amber Refector Stick-on

IMZ-8.1037-18090-20-Red $2.69 |Red Reflector Stick-on
IMZ-8.1037-18130 $2.69 |Fuse
IMZ-8.103-04157 $2.67 |Seal

6204113 $2.65 [shift bushing
IMZ-8.1037-15263 $2.65 |Bushing
1037-24023 $2.63 |Wrench

8410 $2.60 [Stud

220083 $2.60 |Screw

221605 $2.60 |Screw

223069 $2.60 |Screw

250638 $2.60 [Nut

252002 $2.60 |Washer

252003 $2.60 [Washer

252137 $2.60 |Washer

252153 $2.60 [Washer
1251000 $2.60 |Washer
101-040117 $2.60 |Screw
103-08129 $2.60 |Circlip
125-26156 $2.60 [Washer
200272-P27C $2.60 |Bolt 10mm
200274-P27C $2.60 |Bolt
201420-P27C $2.60 |Bolt
201453-P27C $2.60 |Bolt
201489-P27C $2.60 |Bolt
209429-P27C $2.60 |Bolt

63-08112 $2.60 |Circlip

6620240 $2.52 |Arm stop buffer
200219-P27C $2.52 |Bolt M6X50
221623-P27 $2.52 |Screw ?6?70-8.8
62-04207-11 $2.52 |Woodruff key
E01539 $2.52 |Hex Head ?6?70-8.9
IMZ-8.103-01106-10 $2.52 |Fitting
IMZ-8.103-01106-20 $2.52 |Fitting
IMZ-8.1037-15110 $2.52 |Rubber for carburettor flange metal

IMZ-8.101-15283-20 $2.50 |Intake Gasket

6309764 $2.48 |bushing, silent block

125-09468 $2.48 |Plastic light gasket

63-09764 $2.48 |Bushing, silent block

101-04034 $2.46 |Ratchet Crank Shift Mechanism Arm

DIN 961 M10x1.25x30

$2.46

Bolt M10x1.25x30

IMZ-8.1036-17197-10 $2.46 |Cap Nut for carburettor
IMZ-8.1037-10136 $2.46 |Washer

107-05425 $2.44 |Lever
IMZ-8.107-05245 $2.44 |Lever

102-84460 $2.39 |copper washer
103-04119 $2.39 |Collar
IMZ-8.103-11413 $2.39 [Tie rod nut

107-05509 $2.37 |Pin

6101443 $2.35 |Spring washer
6221562 $2.35 |Pump holder

009507-P27C

$2.35

Stud M10x1x22




201572-P27C

$2.35

Bolt M12x1,25x55

IMZ-8.103-04362

$2.35

Contact Bushing

IMZ-8.121-06119

$2.35

Balancing weight

72-08314 $2.33 |Steering column stem nut
101-17127 $2.31 |Rubber Cap
252158-P27C $2.31 |Wsher 14L

DIN 127 M14 $2.31 |Spring Lock Washer M14

IMZ-8.101-17127-01

$2.31

protection cap for brakelampswitch (until Modell 2004)

IMZ-8.103-01508

$2.27

Rocker Arm Guide Bushing

IMZ-8.103-09319 $2.27 |Stand spring
103-08147 $2.25 |Rubber Stopper
7218469 $2.23 |Bold washer lining
Duro Tire Flap 19" $2.21 [19" Duro Tire Flap
365663-P27C $2.18 |Stud 78?735, gearbox mounting
1034117 $2.16 |Return Spring Stop
6308479 $2.14 |Mudguard strap
1037-27288 $2.14 |Rubber Bushing
1245-09315 $2.14 |Bolt

62-10412-01 $2.14 |Fuel tank cap gasket
63-08479 $2.14 |Mudguard strip

DIN 912 M6x70 $2.14 |Screw M6x70-8.8
101-08159 $2.12 |Dust seal

A-12-1 $2.12 |Bulb

6201417 $2.10 |Valve key
101-01640 $2.10 |Spring

101-20036 $2.10 [Adjustment Bolt
103-04105 $2.10 |Special bolt
103-06227 $2.10 |Springs

103-09468 $2.10 |Mud Flap
124-08111 $2.10 |Bracket

252157-P2 $2.10 |Washer 12L
61-01314 $2.10 [Long Metal tube
66-16263 $2.10 |Protective washer
7204208-01 $2.10 |Clutch shaft sleeve
93500040081H $2.10 |Cap Screws
93500040141H $2.10 |Pan Screws
E20551 $2.10 |Nylock Nut
IMZ-8.1236-12155 $2.10 |Header Pipe Gasket

IMZ-8.1037-04128 $2.08 |RH Cover Gasket

101-16119 $2.06 |Spacer Block

1037-11070 $2.06 |Brake Switch Cap
201457-P27C $2.06 |Bolt

72-11404 $2.06 |Lever bushing, rear wheel brake

IMZ-8.107-05505

$2.04

Sealing ring band

201455 P27C

$2.02

Bolt M8x6Gx18

201477-P27C

$2.02

Bolt M8x1x33

201532-P27C

$2.02

Bolt M10x6Gx70

201532-P27C

$2.02

Bolt M10x1-6x70

201532-P27C

$2.02

Bolt

209429-P27C $2.02 |Bolt M8x1-6x62
IMZ-8.124-18111 $2.02 [Cover

PR 3722210 $2.02 |Fuse 15A

PR 3722230 $2.02 |Fuse 5A
72-05113B $1.97 [Collar seal
6201420-01 $1.95 |Valve spring, inner




103-01434 $1.93 [Pin
IMZ-8.103-04238 $1.93 |Washer
103-11148-10 $1.89 |Slide
250978-P27C $1.89 |Crown nut M14x1,5

DIN 912 M8x30 $1.89 |Screw 8x30x8.8
IMZ-8.103-08633 $1.89 |Washer
IMZ-8.1037-15261 $1.89 |Bushing
IMZ-8.107-05251 $1.89 |Shim 1.1mm
7208315 $1.85 |Washer
108-15008 $1.85 [Clamp
201461-P27C $1.85 |Bolt M8x32
201525-P27C $1.85 |Bolt M10x1x42

365097 P27C

$1.85

Bolt 7871-69755

365631-P27C

$1.85

Stud M8X1-6gX16

63P-16304 $1.85 |U-Bolt
IMZ-8.103-08412 $1.85 |Special bolt
125-28145-30 $1.83 |Plastic Step Spacer
DIN 912 M10x16 $1.83 [Bolt M10x16
201421-P29C $1.81 |Bolt M6x16

62-04117 $1.81 |8mm Nut

6309156 $1.76 |RH distance bushing
365089-P27C $1.76 |Bolt M6750

63-09262 $1.76 |Distance bushing
565-666 $1.70 |Bolt

6309296 $1.68 |Shock absorber bushing, upper
7201105 $1.68 |Sealing ring
252005-P27 $1.68 |Washer 8
252005-P27C $1.68 |Washer 8
252005-P29 $1.68 |Washer 8 to tie-rod pin
252006-P27C $1.68 |Washer 10
252016-P27C $1.68 |Washer 14L
252157-P27C $1.68 |Washer 10
365632-P27 $1.68 |Screw ?8x1722

IMZ-8.101-05334

$1.68

Front fork seal collar

IMZ-8.121-09305

$1.68

Thrust washer

367200-P27C $1.64 [Nut M10x1,25-6H,
E01531 $1.64 |[Hex Head M6x16
250867 $1.60 [CASTLE NUT
6215203 $1.60 |airregulator
IMZ-8.101-04122-01 $1.60 |Seal

220103 $1.55 [Screw

366-059 $1.55 |Bolt

DIN 933 M8x14 $1.53 [Bolt M8x14

6201608 $1.51 |Driving gear coupling sleeve
103-09418 $1.51 |Ypan mudflap
250513-P27C $1.51 [Nut 7107?1767
250513-P29 $1.51 [Nut M10x1
250613-P27C $1.51 |Nut M10x1
250613-P29C $1.51 [Nut M10x1
365105-P27 $1.51 [Bolt M8x32
368607-P $1.51 |Stopper

62-15005 $1.51 |Strap

62-15005-10 $1.51 [Clamp

E00871 $1.51 |Self locking M10x1.25

IMZ-8.101-01603

$1.51

Pump cover




IMZ-8.103-04055-10

$1.51

Contact Assembly

6309276 $1.47 | Thrust washer
7201222 $1.47 |Woodruff key, flywheel
103-11413 $1.47 |Tie rod nut
221608-P27 $1.47 |Screw ?6?20-8.8
221608-P29 $1.47 |Box Cover Screw
62-01122-01 $1.47 |Camshaft seal collar
72-05520 $1.47 |Valve Cap Chrome
IMZ-8.103-04343 $1.47 |Washer

1037-21258 $1.45 [Rubber plug
200299-P27C $1.43 |Bolt M8x6Gx70

201421-P27C $1.43 |Bolt M6x6Gx22
2101-2202043 $1.43 |Lock ring
IMZ-8.101-06254 $1.43 |Tie rod
IMZ-8.1036-17200 $1.43 [Washer for carburettor

258071-P27C

$1.39

Cotter pin 5x45

DIN 7991 M6x22

$1.39

Screw M6x22

IMZ-8.101-06204 $1.39 [Distance washer
1037-21259 $1.37 |Plastic Cap
IMZ-8.1037-15157 $1.37 |Cap

108-01609 $1.34 |Driving gear connecting stem
201480-P27C $1.34 [Bolt M8x1

201492-P27C $1.34 |Bolt M10-6x14
201492-P27C $1.34 |Bolt

501-21865 $1.34 [Mounting clamp

E07701 $1.34 [Screw for starter M10X45
E11674 $1.34 |Hex Head Cover Screw
IMZ-8.1236-10195 $1.34 [Worm clamp

7205320 $1.32 |Shim 0,43€] 0,36 mm
62-05320 $1.32 |Shim

72-05320 $1.32 [Shim

IMZ-8.103-09539 $1.32 |Distance bushing
6201125 $1.26 |Seal collar gasket
7201231 $1.26 |Timing gear washer
101-04325 $1.26 |Pin

103-01447 $1.26 [Nut

201474-P27C $1.26 |Bolt M8x1x16

220078-p27c

$1.26

Screw 7?5712

220080-P27C $1.26 |Screw M5-6gx16

220088-P27 $1.26 |Screw M5x35, battery fastening
220103-P27C $1.26 |Screw M6x12, fastening of air pump holder
220104-P27 $1.26 [Screw 76714

220104-P27C $1.26 |Screw 76?14

252037-P27 $1.26 [Washer 6

252155-P27C $1.26 |Washer 8L

5160-47SPP $1.26 |NAPA Orderd - Snap Ring
62-04332 $1.26 [Stop screw

62-13146 $1.26 |Square washer 8,5
72-01239-01 $1.26 |Piston pin circlip

DIN 6912 M8x16 $1.26 [Screw M8x16

IMZ-8.103-01106

$1.26

Fitting

IMZ-8.1036-21551

$1.26

Stud, tonneau cover and side panel fastening

IMZ-8.1037-01125

$1.26

Qil Seal Collar Gasket

IMZ-8.128-01447

$1.26

Cylinder Fastening Nut

368011-P6

$1.20

Rivet




IMZ-8.107-05520

$1.20

Distance ring

14110 $1.18 |Woodruff key, flywheel
6205243 $1.18 |Shim 0,44€/0,36 mm
7201607 $1.18 |Oil pump cover fastening bolt
7205241 $1.18 |Shim 0,084€!0,07 mm
7209188 $1.18 |Stop clip

201476-P27C $1.18 |Bolt M8x1x20

367-289 $1.18 |Corn nut

72-05242 $1.18 |Shim

A 12-21-3 $1.18 |Bulb

A-12-5 $1.18 |Bulb

IMZ-8.103-04333 $1.18 |Adjusting screw

1/61096/11 $1.16 |Blind Nut M8 for retaining gearshift pedal assy.
Brochure $1.16 |Brochure

250515-P27 $1.13 |Nut M12x1,25
250515-P27C $1.13 |Nut M12x1,25:
368007-7277 $1.13 |Rivet

6209186-01 $1.13 |Stop pad

IMZ-8.101-06216 $1.13 |Tie-rod pin

IMZ-8.101-11411 $1.13 |Brake signal switch spring

220101

$1.11

Pan Hean Screw

101-16114 $1.11 [Switch Bar Bracket
1037-15303 $1.07 |Spacer Nut
IMZ-8.1037-27186 $1.07 |Sealing Washer

14107 $1.05 |Key P3?713

201428-P27C $1.05 |Screw M6x40

62-01010 $1.05 |Clip

72-04234 $1.05 |Shim, maun shaft
E01536 $1.05 |Hex Head Bold M6x40
IMZ-8.103-04325 $1.05 |Quadrant pin

7204417 $1.01 [Wedge, Kick starter lever
101-06241 $1.01 |Washer

201418-P27C $1.01 |Bolt M6x16, fastening of tail light
201418-P27C $1.01 [Bolt ?6-69?16

DIN 94 5x50 $1.01 |Cotter Pin 5x50
IMZ-8.101-11422 $1.01 |Driving plate
IMZ-8.103-04367 $1.01 |Plate

103-08633 $0.95 |Washer
201511-P27C $0.95 |Nut M8x1
221580-P27C $0.95 [Screw 75?16
250511-P27 $0.95 |Nut M8x1
250511-P27C $0.95 [Nut M8x1-6H:
7211112-A $0.95 |Coupling
IMZ-8.101-06251 $0.95 |Brake lever spring
IMZ-8.103-06125 $0.95 |Nipple SPM5
IMZ-8.107-05252 $0.95 [Shim 0,95 mm
IMZ-8.107-05253 $0.95 [Shim 0,8 mm
IMZ-8.107-05254 $0.95 [Shim 0,65 mm
6311416 $0.92 |Rear brake lever
250508-p29 $0.92 |Nut

DIN 985 M10X1.25 $0.90 [Nut M10X1.25-6H

IMZ-8.128-06006 $0.90 |Seal DL 25X35X7
6213147 $0.88 |Square washer
252156-P2 $0.88 [Washer 10L
62-13147 $0.88 |Square washer At10,5




11407 $0.84 |Sealing ring 14

252005 $0.84 |Washer

252156 $0.84 |10M LOCKWASHER

6311421 $0.84 |Lever

7210147 $0.84 |Washer for engine fastening bolt
72-05312 $0.84 |Drive shaft sealing ring

DIN 125 M15 $0.84 |Washer M15

63-09762 $0.82 |Swing Arm Silent Block Bushing
DIN 912 M6X20 $0.82 |Screw M6X20
IMZ-8.103-04360 $0.82 |Washer

250510 $0.76 |Nut

250508-P27C $0.76 [Nut 76

250510-P27C $0.76 |Nut M8

258014-P $0.76 |Cotter pin 2x20, tie-rod pin
258014-P27 $0.76 |Cotter Pin 2x20

258041-P2 $0.76 |Cotter pin 3.2x32 for stand shaft
258041-P27C $0.76 |Cotter pin 3.2x32

258941-P $0.76 |Cotter pin 4x36

368206-P $0.76 |Cotter Pin 6x14

368209-P $0.76 |Cotter Pin 6x16

7201232 $0.74 |Driving timing gear lock washer
103-21529 $0.74 [Rubber plug

252154-P27C $0.74 |Washer 6L

252155-P2 $0.74 |Washer 8L

252156-P27C $0.74 |Washer 10L

367-021 $0.74 |Nut

367839-P27 $0.74 |Washer for stand shaft
72-01232 $0.74 |Washer

IMZ-8.101-04127 $0.74 |gear box cover seal

365043 $0.71 |Bolt

1037-10412 $0.71 |Rubber Washer
IMZ-8.125-08312 $0.71 |Protective Washer

250462 $0.67 |4mm Nut

367957-P27C $0.67 |Lock Ring

DIN 912 M6x14 $0.67 |Screw M6x14

250464 $0.63 |Nut

367309 $0.63 |U-joint lock ring B19

DIN 934 M8x10 $0.63 |Nut M8x1

imz-8.103--04380 $0.63 |BREATHER PLUG
366383-P27C $0.59 |Screw DIN912-M6x20
A-12-21 $0.59 |Bulb

368205 $0.57 |Pin

6205319 $0.57 |Shim 0,184€!0,16 mm
258-653 $0.57 |Pin

62-05319 $0.57 |Shim

IMZ-8.128-01417 $0.55 |Valve split cotter from 2008 - "Keeper"

14107 $0.53 |Key P3?713

250513 $0.50 [10M NUT

250464-P27 $0.50 |Nut M5

62-04404-10 $0.50 |Kick-starter ratchet spring
11412 $0.44 |Special Washer 24

DIN 7985 M5X16 $0.44 [Screw M5X6GX16
7208316-P $0.42 | Thrust washer

6205232 $0.38 |Lock ring

101-16233 $0.38 |Rod




101-16234 $0.38 |Bushing

252004-P27C $0.38 |Washer 6L
252573-P27C $0.38 |Rivet

258039-P2 $0.38 |Cotter pin 3,2?20
72-05313 $0.38 |U-joint sealing ring band
250511 $0.34 |Nut

DIN 125 M10 $0.34 |Washer M10

DIN 127 M12 $0.34 |Spring Lock Washer M12
IMZ-8.103-20229 $0.34 |Washer

1171003 $0.32 |Carburetor Needle Shim
1036-21527 $0.32 |Rivet

1236-21526 $0.32 [Rivet

66-16260 $0.32 |Return spring

252155 $0.29 |Washer

24-27149 $0.29 |Washer

DIN 127 M8 $0.29 |Spring Lock Washer M8
DIN 127 M10 $0.25 [Spring Lock Washer M10
DIN 940 2x20 $0.25 [Stud 2x20

3x15.8 $0.21 |Roller 3x15.8

DIN 125 M5 $0.21 |Washer M5

DIN 127 M5 $0.21 |Spring Lock Washer M5
367957-P29 $0.17 [Lock washer 13
252573 $0.08 |RIVET




